Raton Trip Winners

Name

Vanier Seth G
Nugent Daniel P
Baltes Andrew D
Trampe Micah W
Chesebro Dustin G
McCarty Ashley L
Shryack Myste B
Nichols David C
Burton Russell D
Foote Megan N
Georgen Andrew A
Moncur Kenneth M

County
Goshen
Converse
Fremont
Sheridan
Albany
Albany
Washakie
Fremont
Carbon
Big Horn
Sheridan
Park



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1146 Smith Ethan D Park 21 21 42
2 1028 McGuire Layne P Converse 18 22 40 2
3 1010 Ewen Jerold E Big Horn 19 21 40 1
4 1032 Musselman Hardy P Converse 21 19 40
5 1096 Coble Casey J Natrona 14 23 37
6 1019 Danford Gabriele L Carbon 17 19 36
7 1051  Guth Brett W Goshen 15 20 35
8 1143  Gordon Wade D Weston 15 18 33
9 1077 Jackson Cole M Laramie 19 14 33
10 1076 Hefflin Ryan P Laramie 17 16 33
11 1064 Rogers Nathan D Johnson 15 17 32
12 1031 Miller Kyle P Converse 16 16 32
13 1020  Jarrett Matthew N Carbon 15 16 31
14 1099 Leinonen Tyler R Natrona 14 15 29
15 1085 Wilson Dakota G Laramie 13 16 29
16 1154  Curuchet Riley J Johnson 13 13 26
17 1073 Eberhardt Thad A Laramie 10 16 26
18 1022  Wille Ryan J Carbon 13 12 25
19 1116 Estes Benjamen R Park 11 13 24
20 1094  Carlson Clay M Natrona 10 12 22
21 1045 LeClair Wyatt L Fremont 13 9 22
22 1129 Jairell Chris H Sheridan 12 9 21
23 1024 Hill Marshal B Carbon 10 10 20
24 1120 Flowers Eisaac C Park 9 10 19
25 1079 Merrick Chase G Laramie 12 7 19
26 1034 Delfino Brody D Crook 10 9 19
27 1023 Palm Quade M Carbon 7 7 14
28 1012 Hibbert Quinton J Big Horn 7 7 14
29 1080 Norman Wyatt C Laramie 9 3 12
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2042 McGuire Quentin J Converse 23 25 48
2 2082 Baker David S Laramie 23 24 47 2
3 2112 Estes Caleb P Park 25 22 47 1
4 2037  Stanley Rex P Carbon 22 24 46
5 2094  Wright Colton M Laramie 22 23 45
6 2060 Keeran Aleighica A Goshen 23 22 45
7 2008  Johnson Dalton A Albany 21 24 45
8 2113 Estes Anthony M Park 21 23 44
9 2098  Wolfley Tyler J. Lincoln 21 23 44
10 2144  Tavegia Taylor B Weston 22 21 43
11 2041  Wille Jared B Carbon 22 21 43
12 2104 Rutar Kyle Natrona 22 20 42
13 2091  Shults James D Laramie 21 21 42
14 2087 Koehler Garrett R Laramie 22 20 42
15 2035 Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 21 21 42
16 2027 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate ®ampbell 20 22 42
17 2148 Bowlin Matt Teton 21 20 41
18 2127 Ostheimer Caleb D Sheridan 20 21 41
19 2085  Jeffres Nolan E Laramie 21 20 41
20 2063 Meyer Garrett A Goshen 20 21 41
21 2043 Corbett Jacob B Converse 19 22 41
22 2034 Kerbs Corson A Carbon 19 22 41
23 2021 Fenster Jake S Campbell 19 22 41
24 2003  Teeter Joshua A Albany 18 23 41
25 2142 Gordon Billie J Weston 21 19 40
26 2039  Cordova Chance G Carbon 21 19 40
27 2118 Emery Thomas L Park 18 21 39
28 2045 Mitchell Garrett S Converse 19 20 39
29 2044 Lake Jacob P Converse 20 19 39
30 2018  Griffin Cache L Big Horn 20 19 39
31 2130 Colton Baylee E Sublette 18 20 38
32 2125  Jairell Aspen L Sheridan 19 19 38
33 2120 Flowers Wilson J Park 19 19 38
34 2137 Lapp Brandon J Washakie 20 17 37
35 2089 Merrick Quinn W Laramie 21 16 37
36 2073  Scantling Trevor J Johnson 17 19 36
37 2146 Hiser Seth A Weston 17 18 35
38 2079 Bostron Cole T Laramie 14 21 35
39 2067 Stees Colton J Goshen 12 23 35
40 2115  Gabel Skyler A Park 14 20 34
41 2081 Burkett Austin T Laramie 15 19 34
42 2056 Romero Jared M Fremont 17 17 34
43 2046 Delfino Anthony T Crook 19 15 34
44 2014  Wood William J Albany 15 19 34
45 2030 Mikesell Cassidy A Carbon 19 14 33
46 2084  Jackson Wyatt J Laramie 17 15 32
47 2076 Mogus Cody R Laramie 16 16 32
48 2054 Bartlett Johnathan R Fremont 15 17 32
49 2047 Johnson Thomas V Crook 16 16 32

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 2031
51 2134
52 2123
53 2049
54 2024
55 2023
56 2088
57 2153
58 2133
59 2111
60 2096
61 2019
62 2061
63 2038
64 2124
65 2015
66 2132
67 2072
1: Round 1

Name:

Wilson Callie C
Bird Dakota L
Douglas Brit T
McCabe Jerid P
Jacobson Markus E
Gauthier Kara L
Lund Alexander J
Price William A
Crites Jonathan T
Craig Colbee A
Duran Wyatt W
Hibbert Gary D
King John W
Orchard Clay A
Huntley Wyatt J
Parsons Codey N
Taylor Kyle A
Jensen Brent L

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Carbon
Uinta
Platte
Fremont
Campbell
Campbell
Laramie
Park
Uinta
Park
Lincoln
Big Horn
Goshen
Carbon
Sheridan
Albany
Uinta
Johnson

Scores:

1

15
17
12
17
15
18
15
13
13
10
10
14
9

13
12
7

1

9

2

17
14
19
14
16
13
15
14
13
15
15
11
14
10
9

12
14
0

Total: Bulls:
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
27
26
25
25
25
23
23
21
19
15
9



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 3031 Bahnson Brennan R Campbell 25 25 50 3
2 3040 Herold Zach P Carbon 25 25 50 2
3 3013 McPeak Joshua J Albany 25 25 50 1
4 3175 Eiden Greg, Jr. J Sublette 24 25 49
5 3172 Burtis Matthew A Sheridan 25 24 49
6 3100 Baumgartner Shelby J Johnson 25 24 49
7 3008 Kellogg Kevin K Albany 25 24 49
8 3187 Lentsch Zach M Washakie 24 24 48
9 3166 Wilson Garret J Platte 24 24 48
10 3074 Nichols David C Fremont 25 23 48
11 3104 Roebling Wade Johnson 24 23 47
12 3078 Crofts Paul A Fremont 23 24 47
13 3064 Baltes Andrew D Fremont 23 24 47
14 3055 Nugent Daniel P Converse 24 23 47
15 3054 Nugent Kevin J Converse 25 22 47
16 3135 Penor Trevor N Natrona 23 23 46
17 3133  Campbell Jacob D Natrona 21 25 46
18 3128 Rodenbaugh Dillon B Lincoln 23 23 46
19 3105 Rogers Benjamin T Johnson 23 23 46
20 3099 Baumgartner Robert (Chais)son 22 24 46
21 3036  Jackson Clay B Campbell 24 22 46
22 3033  Gauthier Blair V Campbell 24 22 46
23 3032  Southworth Dusty D Campbell 22 24 46
24 3199  Terry Bailey Weston 21 24 45
25 3145 Flowers Zane R Park 24 21 45
26 3123 Mistarka Chance P Laramie 24 21 45
27 3087 Herbst Brandt Goshen 23 22 45
28 3086 Herbst Blake R Goshen 22 23 45
29 3084  Gibbs Amy L Goshen 24 21 45
30 3049 Mikesell Ryan J Carbon 22 23 45
31 3045 Herold Joseph R Carbon 23 22 45
32 3180 Adams Cody M Uinta 21 23 44
33 3147 Desson August C Park 21 23 44
34 3144  Craig Jessee L Park 22 22 44
35 3089 Rader Evan W Goshen 23 21 44
36 3041 Rietveld Sean C Carbon 23 21 44
37 3038 McBride Bradley T Carbon 22 22 44
38 3035 Bishop Earl T Campbell 24 20 44
39 3202 Hodge Zane M Weston 21 22 43
40 3201 Bayne Jeremiah L Weston 20 23 43
41 3178  Armstrong Michael R Sublette 20 23 43
42 3131 Ingersoll Kory C Lincoln 21 22 43
43 3118 Kubik Bradley M Laramie 21 22 43
44 3079 Bartlett Joseph A Fremont 20 23 43
45 3072 Nichols Jordan C Fremont 21 22 43
46 3068 Osborne Thomas M  Fremont 23 20 43
47 3016  Talbott Jaymes C Albany 20 23 43
48 3001 Meacham Jared L Albany 22 21 43
49 3182 Bastida Roman W Washakie 22 20 42

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

ID:

3177
3167
3143
3109
3071
3067
3062
3058
3052
3026
3022
3205
3168
3146
3094
3152
3148
3103
3098
3083
3019
3185
3136
3117
3111
3101
3085
3057
3046
3042
3173
3165
3126
3095
3076
3183
3176
3122
3007
3174
3163
3125
3080
3053
3048
3043
3047
3102
3082
3023

1: Round 1

Name:

Colton John W
Powers Gerald R
Craig Stacee J
Baker Todd A
Osborne Mary K
Lee John H

Crofts Walter C
Graham Joshua J
Herring Dane A
Kupilik Shane T
March Benjamin B
Holcomb Nathan
Georgen Andrew A
Meyers Daniel H
Scott Cody D
Lozier Cameron M

Christensen Daniel N

Lueders Seth T
Wells John T
Berry Lance
Martinez Ashley R
Giudice Jerome S
Reimann Philip K
Hazelett Mark
Burkett Sawyer L
Carr Matt B

Guth Patrick W
Lake Joseph K
Platts Max S
Orchard Colton L
Kroeger Matt D
Lauck Cooper L
Taylor Daniek J
Smith Tabitha A
McCabe Joseph R
Davis Morgan L
Copeland Shane R
May Ryan T
Teeter Adam J
Peterson Tandy B
Lahaye KCR
Nelson Dalton A
Allen Ryan C

Edelman Andreau J

Burton Russell D
Hill Wyatt J

Robidoux Zachary M

Forbes Diamond D
Beckey Joshua D
March Chad J

2: Round 2

County:
Sublette
Sheridan
Park
Laramie
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Converse
Carbon
Albany
Albany
Teton
Sheridan
Park
Goshen
Park
Park
Johnson
Goshen
Goshen
Albany
Washakie
Natrona
Laramie
Laramie
Johnson
Goshen
Converse
Carbon
Carbon
Sublette
Platte
Laramie
Goshen
Fremont
Washakie
Sublette
Laramie
Albany
Sublette
Platte
Laramie
Goshen
Converse
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Johnson
Goshen
Albany

Scores:

1

19
20
21
20
22
21
20
20
21
21
21
19
22
22
18
18
20
22
23
21
18
21
19
17
18
23
22
20
19
20
18
23
17
20
18
19
19
18
19
16
18
16
23
21
19
18
14
18
15
17

2

23
22
21
22
20
21
22
22
21
21
21
22
19
19
23
22
20
18
17
19
22
18
20
22
21
16
17
19
20
19
20
15
21
18
20
18
18
19
18
20
18
20
13
15
17
18
21
16
19
17

Total: Bulls:
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
34



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 3

Rank: ID:

100 3194
101 3127
102 3091
103 3059
104 3151
105 3070
106 3034
107 3027
108 3200
109 3164
110 3137
111 3020
112 3208
113 3206
114 3077
115 3170
116 3010
117 3181
118 3015
119 3073
1: Round 1

Name: County:
White Josh T Washakie
Taylor James J Laramie
Ryytty Jason R Goshen
Boardman Nathan E  Crook
Leong Sheldon R Park
Leseberg Kayleb J Fremont
Kindt Mitchel F Campbell
Foote Megan N Big Horn
Bayne Jennifer M Weston
Cochran Brady C Platte
Sienkiewicz Joey A Natrona
Dalles Sarah E Albany

Kirkwood Jacob A Teton
Banks Christopher C Teton

Griffin Kaitlyn M Fremont

Huntley Kyle T Sheridan

Zwieg Drew W Albany

Taylor Shayne L Uinta

Hall Mariah Albany

Barr James M Fremont
2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Scores:

1

18
21
15
17
15
16
16
17
18
15
14
16
17
14
11
12
10
9

2

15
12
18
16
17
16
16
15
13
16
17
15
13
15
16
14
15
11

10 9
10 3

Total: Bulls:
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
27
26
25
20
19
13



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1032 Musselman Hardy P Converse 21 22 43
2 1031 Miller Kyle P Converse 20 17 37 2
3 1020 Jarrett Matthew N Carbon 16 21 37 1
4 1028 McGuire Layne P Converse 19 16 35 2
5 1019 Danford Gabriele L Carbon 16 19 35 1
6 1154  Curuchet Riley J Johnson 18 16 34
7 1146 Smith Ethan D Park 17 17 34
8 1010 Ewen Jerold E Big Horn 17 17 34
9 1077 Jackson Cole M Laramie 19 13 32
10 1051  Guth Brett W Goshen 16 15 31
11 1143  Gordon Wade D Weston 14 16 30
12 1099 Leinonen Tyler R Natrona 17 13 30
13 1085  Wilson Dakota G Laramie 12 17 29
14 1096 Coble Casey J Natrona 11 16 27
15 1064 Rogers Nathan D Johnson 18 9 27
16 1073 Eberhardt Thad A Laramie 13 12 25
17 1116 Estes Benjamen R Park 13 11 24
18 1024 Hill Marshal B Carbon 12 11 23
19 1079 Merrick Chase G Laramie 13 9 22
20 1076 Hefflin Ryan P Laramie 9 13 22
21 1022  Wille Ryan J Carbon 8 12 20
22 1045 LeClair Wyatt L Fremont 9 10 19
23 1094  Carlson Clay M Natrona 6 11 17
24 1120 Flowers Eisaac C Park 7 9 16
25 1129 Jairell Chris H Sheridan 10 5 15
26 1034 Delfino Brody D Crook 7 3 10
27 1023 Palm Quade M Carbon 4 4 8
28 1012 Hibbert Quinton J Big Horn 7 0 7
29 1080 Norman Wyatt C Laramie 0O O
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2094  Wright Colton M Laramie 23 24 47
2 2008 Johnson Dalton A Albany 22 24 46
3 2060 Keeran Aleighica A Goshen 22 23 45
4 2098  Wolfley Tyler J. Lincoln 22 22 44 3
5 2091 Shults James D Laramie 20 24 44 2
6 2021 Fenster Jake S Campbell 23 21 44 1
7 2112 Estes Caleb P Park 19 24 43
8 2120 Flowers Wilson J Park 20 22 42
9 2113 Estes Anthony M Park 19 23 42
10 2082 Baker David S Laramie 20 22 42
11 2043 Corbett Jacob B Converse 22 20 42
12 2104 Rutar Kyle Natrona 20 21 41
13 2063 Meyer Garrett A Goshen 19 22 41
14 2085  Jeffres Nolan E Laramie 19 21 40
15 2045 Mitchell Garrett S Converse 19 21 40
16 2037  Stanley Rex P Carbon 21 19 40
17 2003  Teeter Joshua A Albany 20 20 40
18 2084  Jackson Wyatt J Laramie 18 21 39
19 2039 Cordova Chance G Carbon 19 19 38
20 2087 Koehler Garrett R Laramie 16 21 37
21 2042 McGuire Quentin J Converse 20 17 37
22 2034 Kerbs Corson A Carbon 18 19 37
23 2031  Wilson Callie C Carbon 18 19 37
24 2148 Bowlin Matt Teton 15 21 36
25 2041  Wille Jared B Carbon 17 19 36
26 2089 Merrick Quinn W Laramie 22 13 35
27 2081 Burkett Austin T Laramie 17 18 35
28 2073  Scantling Trevor J Johnson 17 18 35
29 2035 Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 20 15 35
30 2014  Wood William J Albany 16 19 35
31 2142 Gordon Billie J Weston 16 18 34
32 2130 Colton Baylee E Sublette 16 18 34
33 2118 Emery Thomas L Park 17 17 34
34 2076 Mogus Cody R Laramie 19 15 34
35 2044 Lake Jacob P Converse 20 14 34
36 2144  Tavegia Taylor B Weston 16 17 33
37 2088 Lund Alexander J Laramie 15 18 33
38 2111  Craig Colbee A Park 17 15 32
39 2047 Johnson Thomas V Crook 15 17 32
40 2046 Delfino Anthony T Crook 14 18 32
41 2030 Mikesell Cassidy A Carbon 16 16 32
42 2079 Bostron Cole T Laramie 19 12 31
43 2146 Hiser Seth A Weston 10 20 30
44 2137 Lapp Brandon J Washakie 14 14 28
45 2067 Stees Colton J Goshen 16 12 28
46 2056 Romero Jared M Fremont 13 14 27
47 2054 Bartlett Johnathan R Fremont 11 16 27
48 2049 McCabe Jerid P Fremont 11 16 27
49 2038  Orchard Clay A Carbon 14 13 27

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 2023
51 2018
52 2125
53 2115
54 2027
55 2127
56 2123
57 2061
58 2024
59 2134
60 2153
61 2019
62 2133
63 2096
64 2124
65 2132
66 2015
67 2072
1: Round 1

Name:

Gauthier Kara L
Griffin Cache L
Jairell Aspen L
Gabel Skyler A

County:
Campbell
Big Horn
Sheridan
Park

Barlow Elizabeth "Kate ®mpbell

Ostheimer Caleb D
Douglas Brit T
King John W
Jacobson Markus E
Bird Dakota L
Price William A
Hibbert Gary D
Crites Jonathan T
Duran Wyatt W
Huntley Wyatt J
Taylor Kyle A
Parsons Codey N
Jensen Brent L

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Sheridan
Platte
Goshen
Campbell
Uinta
Park

Big Horn
Uinta
Lincoln
Sheridan
Uinta
Albany
Johnson

Scores:

1

14
14
15
15
13
10
10
14
9

14
11

2

13
13
11
11
12
14
14
10
15
9

Total: Bulls:
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
21
21
18
16
16



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 3007  Teeter Adam J Albany 25 25 50
2 3175 Eiden Greg, Jr. J Sublette 24 24 48
3 3074 Nichols David C Fremont 24 22 46 2
4 3008 Kellogg Kevin K Albany 23 23 46 1
5 3123 Mistarka Chance P Laramie 22 23 45
6 3045 Herold Joseph R Carbon 23 22 45
7 3043 Hill Wyatt J Carbon 23 22 45
8 3145 Flowers Zane R Park 22 22 44
9 3104 Roebling Wade Johnson 24 20 44
10 3068 Osborne Thomas M Fremont 23 21 44
11 3054 Nugent Kevin J Converse 21 23 44
12 3041 Rietveld Sean C Carbon 23 21 44
13 3172 Burtis Matthew A Sheridan 21 22 43
14 3105 Rogers Benjamin T Johnson 22 21 43
15 3049 Mikesell Ryan J Carbon 23 20 43
16 3031 Bahnson Brennan R Campbell 21 22 43
17 3187 Lentsch Zach M Washakie 21 21 42
18 3182 Bastida Roman W Washakie 22 20 42
19 3087 Herbst Brandt Goshen 23 19 42
20 3040 Herold Zach P Carbon 24 18 42
21 3201 Bayne Jeremiah L Weston 19 22 41
22 3180 Adams Cody M Uinta 18 23 41
23 3131 Ingersoll Kory C Lincoln 19 22 41
24 3100 Baumgartner Shelby J Johnson 20 21 41
25 3099 Baumgartner Robert (Chaisngon 19 22 41
26 3098 Wells John T Goshen 19 22 41
27 3083 Berry Lance Goshen 22 19 41
28 3064 Baltes Andrew D Fremont 19 22 41
29 3055 Nugent Daniel P Converse 21 20 41
30 3148 Christensen Daniel N Park 20 20 40
31 3128 Rodenbaugh Dillon B Lincoln 19 21 40
32 3086 Herbst Blake R Goshen 18 22 40
33 3001 Meacham Jared L Albany 21 19 40
34 3147 Desson August C Park 20 19 39
35 3109 Baker Todd A Laramie 17 22 39
36 3091 Ryytty Jason R Goshen 18 21 39
37 3084  Gibbs Amy L Goshen 19 20 39
38 3079 Bartlett Joseph A Fremont 20 19 39
39 3052 Herring Dane A Carbon 18 21 39
40 3046 Platts Max S Carbon 17 22 39
41 3034 Kindt Mitchel F Campbell 21 18 39
42 3013 McPeak Joshua J Albany 20 19 39
43 3185  Giudice Jerome S Washakie 22 16 38
44 3146 Meyers Daniel H Park 17 21 38
45 3095 Smith Tabitha A Goshen 20 18 38
46 3057 Lake Joseph K Converse 16 22 38
47 3036 Jackson Clay B Campbell 21 17 38
48 3166 Wilson Garret J Platte 19 18 37
49 3144  Craig Jessee L Park 21 16 37

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

ID:

3072
3042
3032
3199
3183
3176
3152
3136
3133
3127
3111
3082
3016
3202
3194
3178
3163
3126
3122
3101
3089
3168
3085
3038
3033
3174
3173
3167
3135
3118
3067
3035
3027
3019
3151
3103
3076
3026
3177
3165
3143
3070
3058
3022
3200
3117
3078
3048
3020
3094

1: Round 1

Name:

Nichols Jordan C
Orchard Colton L
Southworth Dusty D
Terry Bailey

Davis Morgan L
Copeland Shane R
Lozier Cameron M
Reimann Philip K
Campbell Jacob D
Taylor James J
Burkett Sawyer L
Beckey Joshua D
Talbott Jaymes C
Hodge Zane M
White Josh T

Armstrong Michael R

Lahaye KC R
Taylor Daniek J
May Ryan T

Carr Matt B

Rader Evan W
Georgen Andrew A
Guth Patrick W
McBride Bradley T
Gauthier Blair V
Peterson Tandy B
Kroeger Matt D
Powers Gerald R
Penor Trevor N
Kubik Bradley M
Lee John H
Bishop Earl T
Foote Megan N
Martinez Ashley R
Leong Sheldon R
Lueders Seth T
McCabe Joseph R
Kupilik Shane T
Colton John W
Lauck Cooper L
Craig Stacee J
Leseberg Kayleb J
Graham Joshua J
March Benjamin B
Bayne Jennifer M
Hazelett Mark
Crofts Paul A
Burton Russell D
Dalles Sarah E
Scott Cody D

2: Round 2

County:
Fremont
Carbon
Campbell
Weston
Washakie
Sublette
Park
Natrona
Natrona
Laramie
Laramie
Goshen
Albany
Weston
Washakie
Sublette
Platte
Laramie
Laramie
Johnson
Goshen
Sheridan
Goshen
Carbon
Campbell
Sublette
Sublette
Sheridan
Natrona
Laramie
Fremont
Campbell
Big Horn
Albany
Park
Johnson
Fremont
Albany
Sublette
Platte
Park
Fremont
Converse
Albany
Weston
Laramie
Fremont
Carbon
Albany
Goshen

Scores:

1

18
18
18
17
18
17
17
20
17
16
17
16
16
18
18
18
18
19
18
19
16
16
16
18
18
21
16
18
15
16
17
16
17
17
16
16
16
15
11
15
16
16
16
16
14
14
16
14
13
15

2
19
19
19
19
18
19
19
16
19
20
19
20
20
17
17
17
17
16
17
16
19
18
18
16
16
12
17
15
18
17
16
17
16
16
16
16
16
17
20
16
14
14
14
14
15
15
13
15
16
13

Total: Bulls:
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 3

Rank: ID:

100 3047
101 3137
102 3023
103 3170
104 3062
105 3164
106 3071
107 3205
108 3125
109 3080
110 3181
111 3059
112 3206
113 3077
114 3010
115 3053
116 3073
117 3208
118 3102
119 3015
1: Round 1

Name: County:
Robidoux Zachary M Carbon
Sienkiewicz Joey A Natrona

March Chad J Albany
Huntley Kyle T Sheridan
Crofts Walter C Fremont
Cochran Brady C Platte
Osborne Mary K Fremont
Holcomb Nathan Teton
Nelson Dalton A Laramie
Allen Ryan C Goshen
Taylor Shayne L Uinta

Boardman Nathan E  Crook
Banks Christopher C Teton

Griffin Kaitlyn M Fremont
Zwieg Drew W Albany
Edelman Andreau J Converse
Barr James M Fremont

Kirkwood Jacob A Teton
Forbes Diamond D Johnson
Hall Mariah Albany

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Scores:

1

14
12
15
13
14
11
15
13
12
8

12
12
11

2

14
15
12
13
12
14
10
10
11
15
10
10

Total: Bulls:
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
19
17
16
15
13



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. Shotgun Overall - Special Award...
7/13/2007 5:40:12 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Converse 1032 Musselman Hardy P 40 43 83
2 Park 1146  Smith Ethan D 42 34 76
3 Converse 1028 McGuire Layne P 40 35 75
4 Big Horn 1010 Ewen Jerold E 40 34 74
5 Carbon 1019 Danford Gabriele L 36 35 71
6 Converse 1031 Miller Kyle P 32 37 69
7 Carbon 1020 Jarrett Matthew N 31 37 68
8 Goshen 1051 Guth Brett W 35 31 66
9 Laramie 1077 Jackson Cole M 33 32 65
10 Natrona 1096 Coble Casey J 37 27 64
11 Weston 1143 Gordon Wade D 33 30 63
12 Johnson 1154 Curuchet Riley J 26 34 60
13 Natrona 1099 Leinonen Tyler R 29 30 59
14 Johnson 1064 Rogers Nathan D 32 27 59
15 Laramie 1085 Wilson Dakota G 29 29 58
16 Laramie 1076 Hefflin Ryan P 33 22 55
17 Laramie 1073 Eberhardt Thad A 26 25 51
18 Park 1116 Estes Benjamen R 24 24 48
19 Carbon 1022 Wille Ryan J 25 20 45
20 Big Horn 1011  Griffin Drayton J 24 21 45
21 Carbon 1024  Hill Marshal B 20 23 43
22 Laramie 1079 Merrick Chase G 19 22 41
23 Fremont 1045 LeClair Wyatt L 22 19 41
24 Natrona 1094 Carlson Clay M 22 17 39
25 Sheridan 1129 Jairell Chris H 21 15 36
26 Park 1120 Flowers Eisaac C 19 16 35
27 Crook 1034 Delfino Brody D 19 10 29
28 Carbon 1023 Palm Quade M 14 8 22
29 Big Horn 1012 Hibbert Quinton J 14 7 21
30 Laramie 1080 Norman Wyatt C 12 0 12
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Int. Shotgun Overall - Special Award...
7/13/2007 5:40:12 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Laramie 2094  Wright Colton M 45 47 92
2 Albany 2008 Johnson Dalton A 45 46 91
3 Park 2112 Estes Caleb P 47 43 920
4 Goshen 2060 Keeran Aleighica A 45 45 20
5 Laramie 2082 Baker David S 47 42 89
6 Lincoln 2098 Wolfley Tyler J. 44 44 88
7 Laramie 2091 Shults James D 42 44 86
8 Park 2113 Estes Anthony M 44 42 86
9 Carbon 2037 Stanley Rex P 46 40 86
10 Campbell 2021 Fenster Jake S 41 44 85
11 Converse 2042 McGuire Quentin J 48 37 85
12 Natrona 2104 Rutar Kyle 42 41 83
13 Converse 2043 Corbett Jacob B 41 42 83
14 Goshen 2063 Meyer Garrett A 41 41 82
15 Laramie 2085 Jeffres Nolan E 41 40 81
16 Albany 2003 Teeter Joshua A 41 40 81
17 Park 2120 Flowers Wilson J 38 42 80
18 Laramie 2087 Koehler Garrett R 42 37 79
19 Converse 2045 Mitchell Garrett S 39 40 79
20 Carbon 2041 Wille Jared B 43 36 79
21 Carbon 2039 Cordova Chance G 40 38 78
22 Carbon 2034 Kerbs Corson A 41 37 78
23 Teton 2148 Bowlin Matt 41 36 77
24 Carbon 2035 Jarrett Lucas A 42 35 77
25 Weston 2144 Tavegia Taylor B 43 33 76
26 Weston 2142 Gordon Billie J 40 34 74
27 Converse 2044 Lake Jacob P 39 34 73
28 Park 2118 Emery Thomas L 39 34 73
29 Laramie 2089 Merrick Quinn W 37 35 72
30 Sublette 2130 Colton Baylee E 38 34 72
31 Laramie 2084 Jackson Wyatt J 32 39 71
32 Johnson 2073 Scantling Trevor J 36 35 71
33 Albany 2014 Wood William J 34 35 69
34 Laramie 2081 Burkett Austin T 34 35 69
35 Carbon 2031 Wilson Callie C 32 37 69
36 Campbell 2027 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate K 42 25 67
37 Laramie 2079 Bostron Cole T 35 31 66
38 Crook 2046 Delfino Anthony T 34 32 66
39 Laramie 2076 Mogus Cody R 32 34 66
40 Big Horn 2018 Griffin Cache L 39 27 66
41 Weston 2146 Hiser Seth A 35 30 65
42 Washakie 2137 Lapp Brandon J 37 28 65
43 Sheridan 2127 Ostheimer Caleb D 41 24 65
44 Carbon 2030 Mikesell Cassidy A 33 32 65
45 Sheridan 2125 Jairell Aspen L 38 26 64
46 Crook 2047 Johnson Thomas V 32 32 64
47 Goshen 2067 Stees Colton J 35 28 63
48 Laramie 2088 Lund Alexander J 30 33 63
49 Fremont 2056 Romero Jared M 34 27 61
50 Park 2115 Gabel Skyler A 34 26 60

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Int. Shotgun Overall - Special Award...
7/13/2007 5:40:12 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
51 Fremont 2054 Bartlett Johnathan R 32 27 59
52 Fremont 2049 McCabe Jerid P 31 27 58
53 Campbell 2023 Gauthier Kara L 31 27 58
54 Park 2111 Craig Colbee A 25 32 57
55 Platte 2123 Douglas Brit T 31 24 55
56 Campbell 2024 Jacobson Markus E 31 24 55
57 Uinta 2134 Bird Dakota L 31 23 54
58 Carbon 2038 Orchard Clay A 23 27 50
59 Park 2153  Price William A 27 22 49
60 Uinta 2133 Crites Jonathan T 26 21 a7
61 Goshen 2061 King John W 23 24 47
62 Big Horn 2019 Hibbert Gary D 25 22 47
63 Lincoln 2096 Duran Wyatt W 25 21 46
64 Sheridan 2124  Huntley Wyatt J 21 18 39
65 Albany 2015 Parsons Codey N 19 16 35
66 Uinta 2132 Taylor Kyle A 15 16 31
67 Johnson 2072 Jensen Brent L 9 O 9
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. Shotgun Overall - Special Award...
7/13/2007 5:40:12 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Sublette 3175 Eiden Greg, Jr. J 49 48 97
2 Albany 3008 Kellogg Kevin K 49 46 95
3 Fremont 3074 Nichols David C 48 46 94
4 Campbell 3031 Bahnson Brennan R 50 43 93
5 Carbon 3040 Herold Zach P 50 42 92
6 Sheridan 3172 Burtis Matthew A 49 43 92
7 Johnson 3104 Roebling Wade 47 44 91
8 Converse 3054 Nugent Kevin J 47 44 91
9 Carbon 3045 Herold Joseph R 45 45 920
10 Washakie 3187 Lentsch Zach M 48 42 90
11 Laramie 3123 Mistarka Chance P 45 45 90
12 Johnson 3100 Baumgartner ShelbyJ 49 41 920
13 Albany 3013 McPeak Joshua J 50 39 89
14 Park 3145 Flowers Zane R 45 44 89
15 Johnson 3105 Rogers Benjamin T 46 43 89
16 Fremont 3064 Baltes Andrew D 47 41 88
17 Converse 3055 Nugent Daniel P 47 41 88
18 Carbon 3049 Mikesell RyanJ 45 43 88
19 Carbon 3041 Rietveld Sean C 44 44 88
20 Johnson 3099 Baumgartner Robert (ChagpC 41 87
21 Goshen 3087 Herbst Brandt 45 42 87
22 Fremont 3068 Osborne Thomas M 43 44 87
23 Albany 3007 Teeter AdamJ 37 50 87
24 Lincoln 3128 Rodenbaugh Dillon B 46 40 86
25 Uinta 3180 Adams Cody M 44 41 85
26 Platte 3166 Wilson Garret J 48 37 85
27 Goshen 3086 Herbst Blake R 45 40 85
28 Washakie 3182 Bastida Roman W 42 42 84
29 Goshen 3084 Gibbs Amy L 45 39 84
30 Weston 3201 Bayne Jeremiah L 43 41 84
31 Lincoln 3131 Ingersoll Kory C 43 41 84
32 Campbell 3036 Jackson Clay B 46 38 84
33 Albany 3001 Meacham Jared L 43 40 83
34 Park 3147 Desson August C 44 39 83
35 Campbell 3032 Southworth Dusty D 46 37 83
36 Natrona 3133 Campbell Jacob D 46 36 82
37 Fremont 3079 Bartlett Joseph A 43 39 82
38 Weston 3199 Terry Bailey 45 36 81
39 Goshen 3098 Wells John T 40 41 81
40 Goshen 3083 Berry Lance 40 41 81
41 Park 3144 Craig Jessee L 44 37 81
42 Laramie 3109 Baker Todd A 42 39 81
43 Carbon 3052 Herring Dane A 42 39 81
44 Carbon 3043 Hill Wyatt J 36 45 81
45 Park 3148 Christensen Daniel N 40 40 80
46 Fremont 3072 Nichols Jordan C 43 37 80
47 Campbell 3033 Gauthier Blair V 46 34 80
48 Park 3146 Meyers Daniel H 41 38 79
49 Natrona 3135 Penor Trevor N 46 33 79
50 Goshen 3089 Rader Evan W 44 35 79

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. Shotgun Overall - Special Award...
7/13/2007 5:40:12 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
51 Albany 3016 Talbott Jaymes C 43 36 79
52 Carbon 3046 Platts Max S 39 39 78
53 Weston 3202 Hodge Zane M 43 35 78
54 Sublette 3178 Armstrong Michael R 43 35 78
55 Carbon 3038 McBride Bradley T 44 34 78
56 Campbell 3035 BishopEarl T 44 33 77
57 Washakie 3185 Giudice Jerome S 39 38 77
58 Converse 3057 Lake Joseph K 39 38 77
59 Park 3152 Lozier Cameron M 40 36 76
60 Carbon 3042 Orchard Colton L 39 37 76
61 Laramie 3118 Kubik Bradley M 43 33 76
62 Goshen 3095 Smith Tabitha A 38 38 76
63 Fremont 3078 Crofts Paul A 47 29 76
64 Sheridan 3168 Georgen Andrew A 41 34 75
65 Sheridan 3167 Powers Gerald R 42 33 75
66 Natrona 3136 Reimann Philip K 39 36 75
67 Laramie 3111 Burkett Sawyer L 39 36 75
68 Fremont 3067 LeeJohnH 42 33 75
69 Johnson 3101 Carr MattB 39 35 74
70 Albany 3026 Kupilik Shane T 42 32 74
71 Washakie 3183 Davis Morgan L 37 36 73
72 Sublette 3177 Colton John W 42 31 73
73 Sublette 3176 Copeland Shane R 37 36 73
74 Laramie 3126 Taylor Daniek J 38 35 73
75 Goshen 3085 Guth Patrick W 39 34 73
76 Albany 3019 Martinez Ashley R 40 33 73
77 Park 3143 Craig Stacee J 42 30 72
78 Laramie 3122 MayRyan T 37 35 72
79 Johnson 3103 Lueders Seth T 40 32 72
80 Goshen 3091 Ryytty Jason R 33 39 72
81 Converse 3058 Graham Joshua J 42 30 72
82 Albany 3022 March Benjamin B 42 30 72
83 Sublette 3173 Kroeger Matt D 38 33 71
84 Platte 3163 Lahaye KCR 36 35 71
85 Campbell 3034 Kindt Mitchel F 32 39 71
86 Goshen 3082 Beckey Joshua D 34 36 70
87 Fremont 3076 McCabe Joseph R 38 32 70
88 Goshen 3094 Scott Cody D 41 28 69
89 Sublette 3174 Peterson Tandy B 36 33 69
20 Platte 3165 Lauck Cooper L 38 31 69
91 Laramie 3127 Taylor James J 33 36 69
92 Washakie 3194 White Josh T 33 35 68
93 Laramie 3117 Hazelett Mark 39 29 68
94 Fremont 3062 Crofts Walter C 42 26 68
95 Fremont 3071 Osborne Mary K 42 25 67
96 Carbon 3048 Burton Russell D 36 29 65
97 Big Horn 3027 Foote Megan N 32 33 65
98 Park 3151 Leong Sheldon R 32 32 64
99 Teton 3205 Holcomb Nathan 41 23 64
100 Carbon 3047 Robidoux Zachary M 35 28 63

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. Shotgun Overall - Special Award...
7/13/2007 5:40:12 PM Page 3

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
101 Fremont 3070 Leseberg Kayleb J 32 30 62
102  Albany 3023 March Chad J 34 27 61
103  Weston 3200 Bayne Jennifer M 31 29 60
104  Albany 3020 Dalles Sarah E 31 29 60
105 Laramie 3125 Nelson Dalton A 36 23 59
106 Goshen 3080 Allen RyanC 36 23 59
107 Natrona 3137 Sienkiewicz Joey A 31 27 58
108 Platte 3164 Cochran Brady C 31 25 56
109 Crook 3059 Boardman Nathan E 33 22 55
110 Converse 3053 Edelman Andreau J 36 19 55
111 Sheridan 3170 Huntley Kyle T 26 26 52
112 Teton 3206 Banks Christopher C 29 21 50
113 Johnson 3102 Forbes Diamond D 34 15 49
114 Fremont 3077  Griffin Kaitlyn M 27 21 48
115  Teton 3208 Kirkwood Jacob A 30 16 46
116  Albany 3010 Zwieg Drew W 25 21 46
117 Uinta 3181 Taylor Shayne L 20 22 42
118  Albany 3015 Hall Mariah 19 13 32
119 Fremont 3073 Barr James M 13 17 30
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Park 2112 Estes Caleb P 47 43 90 332
2113 Estes Anthony M 44 42 86
2120 Flowers Wilson J 38 42 80
1146 Smith Ethan D 42 34 76
2118 Emery Thomas L 39 34 73
2 Laramie 2094  Wright Colton M 45 47 92 331
2091 Shults James D 42 44 86
2085 Jeffres Nolan E 41 40 81
2089 Merrick Quinn W 37 35 72
2079 Bostron Cole T 35 31 66
3 Converse 2042 McGuire Quentin J 48 37 85 330
2043 Corbett Jacob B 41 42 83
1032 Musselman Hardy P 40 43 83
2045 Mitchell Garrett S 39 40 79
2044 Lake Jacob P 39 34 73
4 Carbon 2037 Stanley Rex P 46 40 86 310
2039 Cordova Chance G 40 38 78
2035 Jarrett Lucas A 42 35 77
2031 Wilson Callie C 32 37 69
2030 Mikesell Cassidy A 33 32 65
5 Goshen 2060 Keeran Aleighica A 45 45 20 301
2063 Meyer Garrett A 41 41 82
1051 Guth Brett W 35 31 66
2067 Stees Colton J 35 28 63
2061 King John W 23 24 47
6 Weston 2144 Tavegia Taylor B 43 33 76 278
2142  Gordon Billie J 40 34 74
2146 Hiser Seth A 35 30 65
1143 Gordon Wade D 33 30 63
7 Albany 2008 Johnson Dalton A 45 46 91 276
2003 Teeter Joshua A 41 40 81
2014 Wood William J 34 35 69
2015 Parsons Codey N 19 16 35
8 Campbell 2021 Fenster Jake S 41 44 85 265
2027 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate K 42 25 67
2023 Gauthier Kara L 31 27 58
2024 Jacobson Markus E 31 24 55
9 Natrona 2104 Rutar Kyle 42 41 83 245
1096 Coble Casey J 37 27 64
1099 Leinonen Tyler R 29 30 59
1094 Carlson Clay M 22 17 39

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
10 Fremont 2056 Romero Jared M 34 27 61 219
2054 Bartlett Johnathan R 32 27 59
2049 McCabe Jerid P 31 27 58
1045 LeClair Wyatt L 22 19 41
11 Big Horn 1010 Ewen Jerold E 40 34 74 208
2018 Griffin Cache L 39 27 66
2019 Hibbert Gary D 25 22 47
1012 Hibbert Quinton J 14 7 21
12 Sheridan 2127 Ostheimer Caleb D 41 24 65 204
2125 Jairell Aspen L 38 26 64
2124 Huntley Wyatt J 21 18 39
1129 Jairell Chris H 21 15 36
13 Johnson 2073 Scantling Trevor J 36 35 71 139
1064 Rogers Nathan D 32 27 59
2072 Jensen Brent L 9 0 9
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 3008 Kellogg Kevin K 49 46 95 350
3013 McPeak Joshua J 50 39 89
3007 Teeter Adam J 37 50 87
3016 Talbott Jaymes C 43 36 79
3020 Dalles Sarah E 31 29 60
2 Johnson 3104 Roebling Wade 47 44 91 341
3105 Rogers Benjamin T 46 43 89
3099 Baumgartner Robert (ChadpC 41 87
3101 Carr Matt B 39 35 74
3103 Lueders Seth T 40 32 72
3 Goshen 3087 Herbst Brandt 45 42 87 335
3086 Herbst Blake R 45 40 85
3084 Gibbs Amy L 45 39 84
3089 Rader Evan W 44 35 79
3085 Guth Patrick W 39 34 73
4 Campbell 3031 Bahnson Brennan R 50 43 93 333
3032 Southworth Dusty D 46 37 83
3033 Gauthier Blair V 46 34 80
3035 Bishop Earl T 44 33 77
3034 Kindt Mitchel F 32 39 71
5 Park 3145 Flowers Zane R 45 44 89 333
3147 Desson August C 44 39 83
3144 Craig Jessee L 44 37 81
3148 Christensen Daniel N 40 40 80
3146 Meyers Daniel H 41 38 79
6 Fremont 3074 Nichols David C 48 46 94 331
3068 Osborne Thomas M 43 44 87
3072 Nichols Jordan C 43 37 80
3076 McCabe Joseph R 38 32 70
3071 Osborne Mary K 42 25 67
7 Carbon 3040 Herold Zach P 50 42 92 329
3043 Hill Wyatt J 36 45 81
3046 Platts Max S 39 39 78
3038 McBride Bradley T 44 34 78
3042 Orchard Colton L 39 37 76
8 Converse 3054 Nugent Kevin J 47 44 91 328
3055 Nugent Daniel P 47 41 88
3057 Lake Joseph K 39 38 77
3058 Graham Joshua J 42 30 72
3053 Edelman Andreau J 36 19 55
9 Washakie 3187 Lentsch Zach M 48 42 20 324

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
3182 Bastida Roman W 42 42 84
3185 Giudice Jerome S 39 38 77
3183 Davis Morgan L 37 36 73
3194 White Josh T 33 35 68

10 Laramie 3123 Mistarka Chance P 45 45 90 320
3109 Baker Todd A 42 39 81
3118 Kubik Bradley M 43 33 76
3126 Taylor Daniek J 38 35 73
3117 Hazelett Mark 39 29 68

11 Sublette 3175 Eiden Greg, Jr. J 49 48 97 319
3178 Armstrong Michael R 43 35 78
3177 Colton John W 42 31 73
3173 Kroeger Matt D 38 33 71
3174 Peterson Tandy B 36 33 69

12 Weston 3201 Bayne Jeremiah L 43 41 84 303
3199 Terry Bailey 45 36 81
3202 Hodge Zane M 43 35 78
3200 Bayne Jennifer M 31 29 60

13 Sheridan 3172 Burtis Matthew A 49 43 92 294
3168 Georgen Andrew A 41 34 75
3167 Powers Gerald R 42 33 75
3170 Huntley Kyle T 26 26 52

14 Natrona 3133 Campbell Jacob D 46 36 82 294
3135 Penor Trevor N 46 33 79
3136 Reimann Philip K 39 36 75
3137 Sienkiewicz Joey A 31 27 58

15 Platte 3166 Wilson Garret J 48 37 85 281
3163 Lahaye KCR 36 35 71
3165 Lauck Cooper L 38 31 69
3164 Cochran Brady C 31 25 56

16 Teton 3205 Holcomb Nathan 41 23 64 160
3206 Banks Christopher C 29 21 50
3208 Kirkwood Jacob A 30 16 46

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Archery Class A (Junior) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

1146
1037
1043
1024
1116
1044
1104
1128
1111
1002

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP
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o

1: Animal Targets

Name:

Smith Ethan D
Nettles Brahm A
Ray Tucker |

Hill Marshal B
Estes Benjamen R
Leseberg Kurt R
Hales Chancy
Porden Spencer O
Craig Lexee C
Madden Tabitha J

2: Blue Face Targets

County:

Park
Fremont
Fremont
Carbon
Park
Fremont
Niobrara
Sheridan
Park
Albany

7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

1 2 Total: Bulls:
230 108 338 2
201 83 284

206 62 268

185 66 251 1
183 54 237

163 63 226 1
139 34 173

125 34 159

101 50 151

82 19 101

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Archery Class A (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2048 Nettles Reed N Fremont 110 57 167
2 2013 Henry Joshua A Albany 115 32 147
3 2014  Wood William J Albany 84 41 125 1
4 2126  Trampe Nathan Z Sheridan 95 5 100
5 2031  Wilson Callie C Carbon 78 21 99
6 2010 Runner Jordan M Albany 40 18 58
7 2074  Carr Sarah J Johnson 30 13 43
8 2052 Leseberg Rachelle Fremont 33 4 37
9 2007  Zwieg Forrest C Albany 28 5 33

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Archery Class A (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 3171  Trampe Micah W Sheridan 156 68 224
2 3172 Burtis Matthew A Sheridan 142 65 207 1
3 3180 Adams Cody M Uinta 135 65 200 1
4 3120 Londe Michelle A Laramie 116 68 184
5 3058  Graham JoshuaJ Converse 119 64 183
6 3121 Londe Thomas L Laramie 108 61 169
7 3133  Campbell Jacob D Natrona 132 32 164
8 3061 Nettles Jared D Fremont 113 31 144
9 3143  Craig Stacee J Park 111 26 137
10 3144  Craig Jessee L Park 91 44 135
11 3206 Banks Christopher C Teton 66 44 110
12 3124 Muggenburg Constanzé éramie 68 28 96
13 3043 Hill Wyatt J Carbon 64 28 92 1

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Archery Class B (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1112 Erickson Skyler D Park 223 119 342 5
2 1026 Berger Jace R Carbon 206 88 294 3
3 1008 Cossairt Owen Albany 199 95 294 2
4 1036 Handran Jeremi D Fremont 201 92 293
5 1149 Despain Logan C Albany 196 90 286 1
6 1122 Michael Garrett L Park 200 74 274 1
7 1095 Carlson Samantha K Natrona 205 68 273 1
8 1120 Flowers Eisaac C Park 187 84 271 2
9 1006 Henry Christopher K  Albany 184 84 268 2
10 1019 Danford Gabriele L Carbon 198 70 268 1
11 1025 Jeannerett Keaton D  Carbon 201 65 266 1
12 1139 Warner Connor M Washakie 182 83 265 3
13 1109 Sturman Bryce L Niobrara 190 74 264
14 1119 Higgins John E Park 165 87 252 2
15 1004 Reed Joshua S Albany 185 67 252
16 1052 Howell Kaitlin M Goshen 17178 249 2
17 1094  Carlson Clay M Natrona 158 83 241
18 1107 Dockery Dax M Niobrara 179 54 233
19 1134  Schamber Brookely A Sublette 171 58 229 1
20 1105 Bruegger Jessica J Niobrara 148 79 227
21 1117 Flowers Gareth G Park 171 54 225 1
22 1114 Loberg Rebekah G Park 140 69 209
23 1106 Bergstrom Amy Niobrara 158 46 204
24 1113 Erickson Morgan R Park 165 35 200 1
25 1005  Runner J. Cale Albany 154 46 200
26 1049 Bebo Matthew D Goshen 127 72 199
27 1130 Bensel Owen K Sheridan 152 40 192
28 1075  Gutierrez Andres (Andy)dvhmie 127 62 189
29 1053 Hunter John M Goshen 130 56 186 1
30 1079 Merrick Chase G Laramie 104 75 179 1
31 1012 Hibbert Quinton J Big Horn 137 39 176 1
32 1069  Austin Donatellia N Laramie 134 39 173
33 1083 Sullivan Braf D Laramie 128 43 171
34 1063  Walker Todd A Goshen 120 50 170
35 1102 Wade Monte S Niobrara 126 35 161
36 1062  Vaughn Cody J Goshen 140 19 159
37 1058  Schainost Danielle M  Goshen 112 42 154
38 1103  Starkey Alexander D  Niobrara 81 52 133
39 1059 Stees Trista J Goshen 109 23 132
40 1055 King Kyle W Goshen 76 24 100
41 1118 Higgins Livia U Park 46 24 70
42 1048 Bebo Jessica L Goshen 48 19 67
43 1057 Randall Kenneth J Goshen 50 12 62

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Archery Class B (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2113 Estes Anthony M Park 171 60 231
2 2037  Stanley Rex P Carbon 156 55 211
3 2021 Fenster Jake S Campbell 129 44 173
4 2041 Wille Jared B Carbon 114 47 161
5 2089 Merrick Quinn W Laramie 100 55 155
6 2147 Middelstadt Danny A Fremont 97 44 141
7 2034  Kerbs Corson A Carbon 96 36 132
8 2069  Wollert Taylor B Goshen 97 26 123
9 2061 King John W Goshen 81 29 110 1
10 2108  Starkey Sami J Niobrara 89 18 107
11 2135 Davis Shay L Washakie 68 37 105
12 2132  Taylor Kyle A Uinta 79 25 104
13 2019  Hibbert Gary D Big Horn 68 32 100
14 2057  Christian Jace R Fremont 78 21 99
15 2106 Taucher Zoey J Natrona 63 35 98
16 2141  Taylor Sean A Washakie 63 32 95
17 2099 Cady-Kimble Roy L Natrona 66 27 93
18 2068 White Bear Ramon T  Goshen 74 18 92
19 2012 Henry Jonah A Albany 66 15 81
20 2090 Muggenburg W. Wilhelrharamie 58 14 72 1
21 2100 Cady-Kimble Shae L  Natrona 45 13 58
22 2022  Kindt Misty A Campbell 36 16 52

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Archery Class B (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 3191  Salzman Joseph J Washakie 186 99 285

2 3070 Leseberg Kayleb J Fremont 196 60 256

3 3027 Foote Megan N Big Horn 169 75 244 1
4 3162 Moncur Kenneth M Park 166 72 238 2
5 3154 Moncur Peter J Park 172 66 238 1
6 3183 Davis Morgan L Washakie 133 79 212 2
7 3040 Herold Zach P Carbon 141 62 203

8 3156 Higgins Eliza R Park 127 48 175 1
9 3155 Estes Malerie L Park 116 55 171

10 3062 Crofts Walter C Fremont 125 45 170

11 3142 Mongillo Dominick V  Niobrara 95 34 129

12 3196 Hamilton Brittany J Weston 91 28 119 1
13 3051 Watson Brenda M Carbon 86 31 117 1
14 3081  Allison Mark R Goshen 79 36 115

15 3189 Mitchell Maranda L Washakie 79 25 104

16 3093 Scott Adam M Goshen 70 30 100

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Archery Class C (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1017 Knox Jacob "Dylan" D Campbell 264 129 393 4
2 1046  Christian IraC Fremont 256 133 389 2
3 1020  Jarrett Matthew N Carbon 257 127 384 5
4 1035 McNally David M Crook 221 110 331 1
5 1132 Novak Miles T Sheridan 221 109 330 3
6 1014  Thomas Trevor E Campbell 201 105 306 4
7 1100 Reish Emily A Natrona 192 82 274

8 1056 Lay Kayce W Goshen 219 52 271

9 1121 Banning Tyler J Park 161 93 254 2
10 1092  Jeffres Kyle J Laramie 170 73 243

11 1080 Norman Wyatt C Laramie 193 42 235

12 1086  Wright Shelby M Laramie 152 68 220

13 1074 Fox Kyle A Laramie 150 67 217

14 1078 Maurer Bridgette E Laramie 144 61 205

15 1097  Coons Bailey M Natrona 141 32 173

16 1136 Doyle Kellynne E Washakie 91 55 146 1

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Archery Class C (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2035 Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 220 103 323 3
2 2112 Estes Caleb P Park 212 110 322 2
3 2107 White Justin T Natrona 191 78 269 1
4 2059 Howell Alexandra N  Goshen 17575 250 1
5 2119 Herd Jaeden J Park 178 72 250
6 2146 Hiser Seth A Weston 158 65 223 1
7 2133  Crites Jonathan T Uinta 154 68 222
8 2040 Burton Rebecca M Carbon 155 62 217
9 2136 Doyle Landan M Washakie 131 58 189
10 2009 Reed Brittney L Albany 11572 187 3
11 2102 Lindgren Robert C Natrona 138 48 186 1
12 2101 Coons Chelsea A Natrona 102 54 156
13 2117 Longbottom Jerry M Park 110 44 154 1
14 2024  Jacobson Markus E ~ Campbell 97 38 135 1
15 2025  Jacobson Joseph (Joeygdampbell 66 11 77
16 2064 Randall Brittany M Goshen 28 16 44

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Archery Class C (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 3132 Boril Jens C Natrona 247 124 371 2
2 3031 Bahnson Brennan R Campbell 226 121 347 2
3 3039 Vorn Trevor S Carbon 210 101 311 2
4 3168 Georgen Andrew A Sheridan 164 101 265 3
5 3184 Doyle Tarryn D Washakie 182 74 256 1
6 3138  Stretesky Joel L Natrona 169 74 243

7 3048 Burton Russell D Carbon 149 80 229

8 3091 Ryytty Jason R Goshen 117 46 163

9 3014  Shingleton KC W Albany 81 53 134 1

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Archery Class D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1096  Coble Casey J Natrona 286 137 423 7
2 1133  Stough Will T Sublette 277 141 418 7
3 1098 Dorman Patrick D Natrona 268 133 401 4
4 1071 Crouse Jordan A Laramie 254 125 379 4
5 1135 Lewis Austin D Sublette 243 131 374 5
6 1123 Hernandez Victoria S Platte 257 112 369 1
7 1038 Martin Jordan E Fremont 244 122 366 4
8 1099 Leinonen Tyler R Natrona 242 121 363 3
9 1129 Jairell Chris H Sheridan 241 118 359 3
10 1155 Fleck Tyler D Campbell 241 103 344 2
11 1091  Jonson Kylar P Laramie 224 102 326 1
12 1041 Grindle Jacob D Fremont 227 91 318

13 1084 Romsa Levi J Laramie 198 117 315 3
14 1039 Jones Cody Fremont 209 105 314 3
15 1013 Dagsen Tyrell V Campbell 193 77 270

16 1124 Hernandez Lexi S Platte 206 54 260

17 1040 Rice William H Fremont 158 96 254 1

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Archery Class D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2003  Teeter Joshua A Albany 269 152 421 7
2 2115  Gabel Skyler A Park 252 130 382 7
3 2125  Jairell Aspen L Sheridan 231132 363 5
4 2129  Wadsworth Nicole A Sublette 241 117 358 6
5 2026  White Trevor A Campbell 224 121 345 1
6 2093 Whetstone David M Laramie 237 104 341 2
7 2120 Flowers Wilson J Park 230 110 340 2
8 2121 Livingston Lee D Park 233 100 333 1
9 2098  Wolfley Tyler J. Lincoln 228 104 332 1
10 2045 Mitchell Garrett S Converse 217 110 327 1
11 2036  Wille Daniel L Carbon 220 100 320 1
12 2095 Jonson Tegan A Laramie 218 94 312

13 2092 Starr Conner T Laramie 203 108 311

14 2130 Colton Baylee E Sublette 195 113 308

15 2067 Stees Colton J Goshen 205 89 294 2
16 2060 Keeran Aleighica A Goshen 196 89 285

17 2148 Bowlin Matt Teton 197 87 284 2
18 2066 Scott Aaron M Goshen 184 81 265

19 2023  Gauthier Kara L Campbell 160 76 236 1
20 2139 Pittman Timothy S Washakie 162 71 233 1
21 2134  Bird Dakota L Uinta 172 60 232 1
22 2076 Mogus Cody R Laramie 119 65 184

23 2145  Thompson Corbin N Weston 117 54 171

24 2086 Gandara Adan Laramie 112 39 151 1
25 2149 Brinton McKenna M  Teton 76 47 123

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Archery Class D (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 3203 Hurley Kyle P Park 300 148 448 15
2 3007  Teeter Adam J Albany 296 149 445 19
3 3145 Flowers Zane R Park 292 150 442 18
4 3141 Starck Justin M Niobrara 287 146 433 14
5 3134 Penor Alex D Natrona 291 141 432 12
6 3173 Kroeger Matt D Sublette 287 140 427 17
7 3175 Eiden Greg, Jr.J Sublette 279 147 426 15
8 3159 Heinrich Keshia D Park 281 145 426 14
9 3140  Starck Joseph(Ethan) ENiobrara 276 147 423 15
10 3137  Sienkiewicz Joey A Natrona 268 144 412 17
11 3105 Rogers Benjamin T Johnson 292 118 410 7
12 3153 Sanchez Ethan D Park 269 135 404 5
13 3016  Talbott Jaymes C Albany 266 136 402 8
14 3157 Flowers Augustin P Park 263 138 401 8
15 3185 Giudice Jerome S Washakie 262 139 401 7
16 3064 Baltes Andrew D Fremont 269 132 401 7
17 3065  Christian Rory J Fremont 261 140 401 4
18 3131 Ingersoll Kory C Lincoln 267 129 396 7
19 3190 Morrison Charles W  Washakie 257 136 393 3
20 3160  Estright Evan M Park 280 110 390 5
21 3013 McPeak Joshua J Albany 260 125 385 3
22 3187 Lentsch Zach M Washakie 252 132 384 6
23 3199  Terry Bailey Weston 254 130 384 2
24 3205 Holcomb Nathan Teton 240 134 374 7
25 3198 Terry Juliann M Weston 245 129 374 4
26 3023 March Chad J Albany 246 125 371 4
27 3011  Austin lan W Albany 238 132 370 7
28 3033  Gauthier Blair V Campbell 234 130 364 8
29 3174 Peterson Tandy B Sublette 242 122 364 1
30 3177 Colton John W Sublette 240 123 363 3
31 3207  Widman Schyler Teton 232 127 359 3
32 3022 March Benjamin B Albany 233 116 349 2
33 3194  White Josh T Washakie 242 102 344 1
34 3066  Wiggins Jacklynn J Fremont 233 107 340 3
35 3161 Banning Sara L Park 211 109 320
36 3008 Kellogg Kevin K Albany 210 109 319 2
37 3035 Bishop Earl T Campbell 204 106 310 3
38 3197 Thompson Caleb N Weston 201 107 308 1
39 3181  Taylor Shayne L Uinta 218 90 308
40 3112  Curtis Michael A Laramie 195 108 303 2
41 3060  McNally Nathan A Crook 191 109 300 4
42 3063 Jones Brandon R Fremont 201 98 299 3
43 3096  Smith Tucker J Goshen 193 73 266
44 3024  Schilt Dylan L Albany 17391 264
45 3122 May Ryan T Laramie 190 68 258 2
46 3038 McBride Bradley T Carbon 176 76 252
47 3078  Crofts Paul A Fremont 101 36 137

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. Unsighted (A&B) Archery Te - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Park 1112  Erickson Skyler D 342 342 954
1146 Smith Ethan D 338 338
1122 Michael Garrett L 274 274
1120 Flowers Eisaac C 271 271
2 Fremont 1036 Handran Jeremi D 293 293 845
1037 Nettles Brahm A 284 284
1043 Ray Tucker | 268 268
2048 Nettles Reed N 167 167
3 Carbon 1026 Berger Jace R 294 294 811
1025 Jeannerett Keaton D 266 266
1024  Hill Marshal B 251 251
2037 Stanley Rex P 211 211
4 Albany 1008 Cossairt Owen 294 294 671
1004 Reed Joshua S 252 252
2014 Wood William J 125 125
2007 Zwieg Forrest C 33 33
5 Natrona 1095 Carlson Samantha K 273 273 612
1094 Carlson Clay M 241 241
2106 Taucher Zoey J 98 98
2099 Cady-Kimble Roy L 93 93
6 Goshen 1052 Howell Kaitlin M 249 249 573
1063 Walker Todd A 170 170
1058 Schainost Danielle M 154 154
2068 White Bear Ramon T 92 92
7 Laramie 1075 Gutierrez Andres (Andy) M 189 189 541
1079 Merrick Chase G 179 179
1069 Austin Donatellia N 173 173
1083 Sullivan Braf D 171 171
8 Niobrara 1105 Bruegger Jessica J 227 227 431
1106 Bergstrom Amy 204 204
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. Sighted (C&D) Archery Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
1 Natrona 1096 Coble Casey J 423 423 1187
1098 Dorman Patrick D 401 401
1099 Leinonen Tyler R 363 363
2107 White Justin T 269 269
2 Sublette 1133 Stough Will T 418 418 1150
1135 Lewis Austin D 374 374
2129 Wadsworth Nicole A 358 358
2130 Colton Baylee E 308 308
3 Park 2115 Gabel Skyler A 382 382 1055
2120 Flowers Wilson J 340 340
2121 Livingston Lee D 333 333
2112 Estes Caleb P 322 322
4 Laramie 1071 Crouse Jordan A 379 379 1035
2093 Whetstone David M 341 341
1084 Romsa LeviJ 315 315
2092 Starr Conner T 311 311
5 Carbon 1020 Jarrett Matthew N 384 384 1027
2035 Jarrett Lucas A 323 323
2036 Wille Daniel L 320 320
2040 Burton Rebecca M 217 217
6 Fremont 1038 Martin Jordan E 366 366 998
1041 Grindle Jacob D 318 318
1039 Jones Cody 314 314
1040 Rice William H 254 254
7 Goshen 2067 Stees Colton J 294 294 844
2060 Keeran Aleighica A 285 285
2066 Scott Aaron M 265 265
2059 Howell Alexandra N 250 250
8 Campbell 2026 White Trevor A 345 345 716
2023 Gauthier Kara L 236 236
2024 Jacobson Markus E 135 135
2025 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) T 77 77
9 Washakie 2139 Pittman Timothy S 233 233 568
2136 Doyle Landan M 189 189
1136 Doyle Kellynne E 146 146
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. Unsighted (A&B) Archery Te - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County:

1 Park

2 Fremont
3 Laramie
4 Carbon

E1l - Archery Class A

Id:

3162
3156
3155
3144

3070
3062
3061

3120
3121
3124

3040
3051
3043

Name: El E2
Moncur Kenneth M 238
Higgins Eliza R 175
Estes Malerie L 171
Craig Jessee L 135
Leseberg Kayleb J 256
Crofts Walter C 170
Nettles Jared D 144
Londe Michelle A 184
Londe Thomas L 169
Muggenburg Constanza L96
Herold Zach P 203
Watson Brenda M 117
Hill Wyatt J 92

E2 - Archery Class B

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total:

238
175
171
135

256
170
144

184
169
96

203
117
92

Team Total:

584

570

449

412



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. Sighted (C&D) Archery Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:

1 Park 3145 Flowers Zane R 442 442 1272
3159 Heinrich Keshia D 426 426
3153 Sanchez Ethan D 404 404
3160 Estright Evan M 390 390

2 Albany 3007 Teeter Adam J 445 445 1232
3016 Talbott Jaymes C 402 402
3013 McPeak Joshua J 385 385
3011 Austin lan W 370 370

3 Sublette 3173 Kroeger Matt D 427 427 1217
3175 Eiden Greg, Jr. J 426 426
3174 Peterson Tandy B 364 364
3177 Colton John W 363 363

4 Natrona 3134 Penor Alex D 432 432 1215
3137 Sienkiewicz Joey A 412 412
3132 BorilJens C 371 371
3138 Stretesky Joel L 243 243

5 Fremont 3064 Baltes Andrew D 401 401 1142
3065 Christian Rory J 401 401
3066 Wiggins Jacklynn J 340 340
3063 Jones Brandon R 299 299

6 Washakie 3185 Giudice Jerome S 401 401 1129
3187 Lentsch Zach M 384 384
3194 White Josh T 344 344
3189 Mitchell Maranda L 104 104

7 Campbell 3033 Gauthier Blair V 364 364 1021
3031 Bahnson Brennan R 347 347
3035 Bishop Earl T 310 310

8 Teton 3205 Holcomb Nathan 374 374 843
3207 Widman Schyler 359 359
3206 Banks Christopher C 110 110

9 Carbon 3039 Vorn Trevor S 311 311 792
3038 McBride Bradley T 252 252
3048 Burton Russell D 229 229

10 Laramie 3112 Curtis Michael A 303 303 561
3122 MayRyanT 258 258

E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1112
1024
1129
1020
1058
1034
1063
1099
1055

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

1: Six Bull

Name:

Erickson Skyler D
Hill Marshal B

Jairell Chris H
Jarrett Matthew N
Schainost Danielle M
Delfino Brody D
Walker Todd A
Leinonen Tyler R
King Kyle W

2: Single Bull

County:

Park
Carbon
Sheridan
Carbon
Goshen
Crook
Goshen
Natrona
Goshen

3: Fer-Du-Lac

Scores:

1

41
37
33
32
15
31
26
22
6

2

45
34
37
31
24
30
18
30
5

3

42
36
46
34
35
45
23
40
15

4

46
46
46
27
30
17
43
15
0

5

30
20
10
20
20
0
10
0
0

6

10
10
0
10
10
10
10
0
0

4: Double Buffalo

5: Clay Pigeon

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total:

214
183
172
154
134
133
130
107
26

6: Long Gong

Bulls:



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total: Bulls:
1 2091  Shults James D Laramie 38 43 44 48 30 10 213 4
2 2046 Delfino Anthony T Crook 33 33 43 36 50 10 205 1
3 2035 Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 34 33 36 43 40 10 196 1
4 2088 Lund Alexander J Laramie 30 27 44 43 40 10 194
5 2039  Cordova Chance G Carbon 23 41 41 26 40 10 181 1
6 2032 Wallace Leland D Carbon 26 42 36 44 30 O 178 3
7 2102 Lindgren Robert C Natrona 21 41 47 36 10 10 165 4
8 2111  Craig Colbee A Park 30 36 43 25 20 10 164 2
9 2030 Mikesell Cassidy A Carbon 27 31 45 30 20 10 163
10 2125  Jairell AspenL Sheridan 19 27 32 38 30 10 156
11 2027 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate ®ampbell 21 28 37 24 30 10 150
12 2010 Runner Jordan M Albany 19 34 32 33 20 10 148
13 2133  Crites Jonathan T Uinta 24 28 31 37 10 10 140 1
14 2115  Gabel Skyler A Park 22 26 27 16 30 10 131
15 2145  Thompson Corbin N Weston 22 36 34 27 0 10 129 2
16 2068  White Bear Ramon T  Goshen 16 14 26 32 20 108
17 2061 King John W Goshen 14 24 20 7 20 10 95
18 2067 Stees Colton J Goshen 10 0 36 17 20 10 93
19 2007 Zwieg Forrest C Albany 10 22 30 17 0 O 79 1
20 2118 Emery Thomas L Park 22 0 31 16 10 O 79
21 2096 Duran Wyatt W Lincoln 5 19 22 23 10 O 79
22 2015  Parsons Codey N Albany 205 5 25 55
1: Six Bull 2: Single Bull 3: Fer-Du-Lac 4: Double Buffalo 5: Clay Pigeon 6: Long Gong

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:
1 3097
2 3172
3 3180
4 3090
5 3143
6 3031
7 3169
8 3138
9 3046
10 3197
11 3194
12 3032
13 3043
14 3049
15 3198
16 3036
17 3201
18 3190
19 3144
20 3128
21 3038
22 3039
23 3052
24 3127
25 3100
26 3148
27 3167
28 3035
29 3056
30 3147
31 3089
32 3047
33 3022
34 3092
35 3013
36 3094
37 3086
38 3181
39 3108
40 3168
41 3134
42 3170
43 3010
44 3080
45 3023
46 3087
47 3062
48 3091
49 3033
1: Six Bull

Name:

Vanier Seth G
Burtis Matthew A
Adams Cody M
Rose Tara J
Craig Stacee J

Bahnson Brennan R

County:

Goshen
Sheridan
Uinta
Goshen
Park
Campbell

Georgen Christopher DSheridan

Stretesky Joel L
Platts Max S

Thompson Caleb N

White Josh T

Southworth Dusty D

Hill Wyatt J

Mikesell Ryan J
Terry Juliann M
Jackson Clay B

Bayne Jeremiah L
Morrison Charles W

Craig Jessee L

Rodenbaugh Dillon B
McBride Bradley T

Vorn Trevor S
Herring Dane A
Taylor James J

Baumgartner Shelby J
Christensen Daniel N

Powers Gerald R
Bishop Earl T
Deininger Max S

Desson August C

Rader Evan W

Robidoux Zachary M
March Benjamin B
Schneider Trevor J
McPeak Joshua J

Scott Cody D
Herbst Blake R
Taylor Shayne L

Natrona
Carbon
Weston
Washakie
Campbell
Carbon
Carbon
Weston
Campbell
Weston
Washakie
Park
Lincoln
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Laramie
Johnson
Park
Sheridan
Campbell
Converse
Park
Goshen
Carbon
Albany
Goshen
Albany
Goshen
Goshen
Uinta

Johnson Jerimiah (ChuddéhBson

Georgen Andrew A

Penor Alex D
Huntley Kyle T
Zwieg Drew W
Allen Ryan C
March Chad J
Herbst Brandt
Crofts Walter C
Ryytty Jason R
Gauthier Blair V

2: Single Bull

Sheridan
Natrona
Sheridan
Albany
Goshen
Albany
Goshen
Fremont
Goshen
Campbell

3: Fer-Du-Lac

Scores:

1

41
43
43
41
41
39
43
27
38
42
38
41
29
42
35
33
39
46
42
39
34
29
25
25
36
31
25
26
40
41
20
20
31
18
26
37
22
22
17
36
.

19
36
22
25
25
24
23
32

2

48
42
45
44
46
45
35
44
43
35
42
48
46
41
42
37
35
25
37
36
35
38
39
36
29
31
36
41
29
40
35
37
31
29
11
28
38
41
32
25
31
20
25
7

22
37
5

13
14

3

45
46
47
37
44
40
46
45
47
40
33
34
30
45
43
40
35
43
41
40
45
41
39
41
36
47
41
41
34
30
41
40
32
27
42
42
28
38
40
28
37
38
27
27
36
19
39
39
24

4

47
48
49
47
45
48
46
43
49
47
36
35
42
47
45
44
44
48
41
46
46
42
45
45
49
46
42
41
32
44
25
42
33
42
44
34
43
26
46
45
39
35
46
43
23
42
43
34
29

5

50
50
40
50
40
50
40
50
30
40
50
40
50
20
40
40
40
30
30
40
30
40
40
40
40
30
30
20
30
20
40
20
30
40
40
10
20
20
20
20
30
40
10
30
20
0

10
10
20

6

10
10
10
10
10
0

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
0

10
10
10
10
0

10
10
10
10

4: Double Buffalo

Total:

241
239
234
229
226
222
220
219
217
214
209
208
207
205
205
204
203
202
201
201
200
200
198
197
190
185
184
179
175
175
171
169
167
166
163
161
161
157
155
154
154
152
144
139
136
133
131
129
129

5: Clay Pigeon 6: Long Gong

Bulls:
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ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 2

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total: Bulls:
50 3099 Baumgartner Robert (Chaisngon 12 18 30 34 10 10 114
51 3081 Allison Mark R Goshen 22 23 30 15 20 O 110
52 3131 Ingersoll Kory C Lincoln 25 14 25 24 10 10 108 1
53 3130 Duran Dailyn D Lincoln 27 0 12 26 0 O 65
1: Six Bull 2: Single Bull 3: Fer-Du-Lac 4: Double Buffalo 5: Clay Pigeon 6: Long Gong

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. Muzzleloading Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County:

1 Carbon
2 Park

3 Goshen
4 Albany

E1l - Muzzleloading

Id:

2035
1024
2039
2032

1112
2111
2115
2118

2068
2061
2067
1055

2010
2007
2015

Name:

Jarrett Lucas A

Hill Marshal B
Cordova Chance G
Wallace Leland D

Erickson Skyler D
Craig Colbee A
Gabel Skyler A
Emery Thomas L

White Bear Ramon T
King John W

Stees Colton J

King Kyle W

Runner Jordan M
Zwieg Forrest C
Parsons Codey N

El

196
183
181
178

214
164
131
79

108
95
93
26

148
79
55

Total:

196
183
181
178

214
164
131
79

108
95
93
26

148
79
55

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Team Total:

560

509

296

282



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. Muzzleloading Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Goshen 3097 Vanier Seth G 241 241 641
3090 Rose TaraJ 229 229
3089 Rader Evan W 171 171
3087 Herbst Brandt 133 133
2 Campbell 3031 Bahnson Brennan R 222 222 634
3032 Southworth Dusty D 208 208
3036 Jackson Clay B 204 204
3035 Bishop Earl T 179 179
3 Park 3143 Craig Stacee J 226 226 612
3144 Craig Jessee L 201 201
3148 Christensen Daniel N 185 185
3147 Desson August C 175 175
4 Carbon 3043 Hill Wyatt J 207 207 607
3038 McBride Bradley T 200 200
3039 Vorn Trevor S 200 200
3052 Herring Dane A 198 198
5 Albany 3022 March Benjamin B 167 167 474
3013 McPeak Joshua J 163 163
3010 Zwieg Drew W 144 144
3023 March Chad J 136 136

E1l - Muzzleloading

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Junior) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

1 1003
2 1009
3 1007
4 1005
5 1001
1: Prone

Name: County:

Petersen Taran M Albany
Niswender Talena A  Albany
Chesebro Cassandra GAlbany

Runner J. Cale Albany
Egge Garrett J Albany
2: Standing 3: Kneeling

7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
50 20 60 70 200
53 26 15 65 159
53 29 33 25 140
34 11 24 23 92
19 12 10 35 76
4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual Award...

Rank:

1

1: Prone

ID:

2011
2002

Name:

Hall Holly
Madden Ean J

2: Standing

County:

Albany
Albany

3: Kneeling

7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
83 64 79 84 310 1
83 33 51 81 248
4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 3198  Terry Juliann M Weston 10094 95 96 385 1
2 3017 Chesebro Dustin G Albany 99 87 91 95 372 3
3 3180 Adams Cody M Uinta 97 83 90 94 364 5
4 3003  Christopherson Tyler JAlbany 96 85 90 92 363 4
5 3011  Austinlan W Albany 94 85 93 82 354 1
6 3015 Hall Mariah Albany 91 82 87 92 352 2
7 3169  Georgen Christopher DSheridan 99 69 90 93 351 2
8 3113 Fisher Lukas G Laramie 94 79 84 84 341 1
9 3001 Meacham Jared L Albany 91 73 74 83 321 1
10 3148  Christensen Daniel N Park 95 66 64 88 313 1
11 3168  Georgen Andrew A Sheridan 90 49 56 85 280
12 3170 Huntley Kyle T Sheridan 76 54 51 75 256
13 3005 Candelaria Kiefer M Albany 51 20 46 68 185
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Award...

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

el
N R O

1: Prone

ID:

1042
1146
1112
1129
1127
1137
1024
1109
1130
1138
1079
1023

Name:

Osborne Hank A
Smith Ethan D
Erickson Skyler D
Jairell Chris H
Johnston Michael A
Miller Joshua T
Hill Marshal B
Sturman Bryce L
Bensel Owen K
Shryack Hoyt
Merrick Chase G
Palm Quade M

2: Standing

County:

Fremont
Park

Park
Sheridan
Sheridan
Washakie
Carbon
Niobrara
Sheridan
Washakie
Laramie
Carbon

3: Kneeling

7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
82 32 53 60 227 1
78 32 51 65 226
62 38 67 55 222
87 20 44 36 187 1
59 15 37 70 181 1
65 31 39 31 166
45 28 30 37 140
49 18 30 39 136
37 26 28 42 133
21 17 24 15 77
30 0 27 5 62
25 14 14 5 58
4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2091  Shults James D Laramie 91 69 84 92 336 1
2 2089 Merrick Quinn W Laramie 93 61 65 89 308 1
3 2059 Howell Alexandra N  Goshen 63 49 70 77 259
4 2014  Wood William J Albany 81 22 70 73 246
5 2049 McCabe Jerid P Fremont 82 36 45 78 241
6 2138 Paris Maggie Washakie 83 53 38 65 239
7 2016  Nottage Ashlen A Albany 78 31 54 65 228
8 2115  Gabel Skyler A Park 70 28 67 61 226
9 2140  Shryack Eslin T Washakie 84 48 41 50 223 1
10 2046 Delfino Anthony T Crook 54 36 62 64 216
11 2004 Petersen Kyler R Albany 64 34 57 60 215
12 2124 Huntley Wyatt J Sheridan 68 27 60 59 214
13 2053 Lee Jaimie B Fremont 68 33 48 62 211
14 2006  Wingett Victoria L Albany 66 50 37 52 205
15 2152 Downare Timothy J Johnson 73 20 28 73 194
16 2146 Hiser Seth A Weston 63 32 43 55 193
17 2137 Lapp Brandon J Washakie 74 24 54 36 188
18 2153  Price William A Park 49 24 42 70 185
19 2126  Trampe Nathan Z Sheridan 72 19 26 63 180
20 2040  Burton Rebecca M Carbon 75 22 32 47 176 1
21 2001 Egge Sara M Albany 70 19 37 50 176
22 2068 White Bear Ramon T Goshen 49 53 44 22 168
23 2139 Pittman Timothy S Washakie 62 18 62 23 165
24 2005  Wingett Tyler T Albany 65 15 47 35 162
25 2017 Niswender AtussalL Albany 69 39 19 32 159
26 2092 Starr Conner T Laramie 61 26 28 31 146
27 2024  Jacobson Markus E ~ Campbell 56 14 29 46 145 1
28 2084  Jackson Wyatt J Laramie 33 26 46 39 144
29 2043  Corbett Jacob B Converse 53 50 29 8 140
30 2010 Runner Jordan M Albany 63 36 13 15 127 1
31 2055  Griffin Wyatt C Fremont 28 8 38 44 118
32 2042 McGuire Quentin J Converse 16 35 29 24 104
33 2015 Parsons Codey N Albany 42 12 19 23 96
34 2061 King John W Goshen 17 20 20 11 68
35 2117 Longbottom Jerry M Park 28 12 12 10 62
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total:
1 3068 Osborne Thomas M  Fremont 97 85 92 86 360
2 3147 Desson August C Park 94 87 86 91 358
3 3055 Nugent Daniel P Converse 94 81 84 90 349
4 3054 Nugent Kevin J Converse 94 73 81 86 334
5 3152 Lozier Cameron M Park 91 65 90 78 324
6 3012 Kelly Kautum K Albany 88 55 89 84 316
7 3021  Lund Leslie A Albany 93 54 85 82 314
8 3145 Flowers Zane R Park 87 66 74 83 310
9 3192  Shryack Myste B Washakie 92 70 69 79 310
10 3071 Osborne Mary K Fremont 85 70 69 83 307
11 3009 Davis Logan S Albany 83 73 74 76 306
12 3167 Powers Gerald R Sheridan 86 52 68 83 289
13 3150 Gaspers Katie M Park 92 46 75 76 289
14 3026  Kupilik Shane T Albany 84 57 74 74 289
15 3056 Deininger Max S Converse 87 63 69 68 287
16 3002 Hamilton lan S Albany 82 47 85 69 283
17 3033  Gauthier Blair V Campbell 88 48 73 72 281
18 3076 McCabe Joseph R Fremont 84 47 71 69 271
19 3059 Boardman Nathan E  Crook 62 49 69 78 258
20 3067 Lee John H Fremont 82 49 59 66 256
21 3151 Leong Sheldon R Park 79 32 59 84 254
22 3092  Schneider Trevor J Goshen 71 38 62 75 246
23 3129  Gilbert Jessen R Lincoln 8l 26 65 73 245
24 3006 Niswender Michael J  Albany 75 43 78 47 243
25 3072 Nichols Jordan C Fremont 75 44 60 59 238
26 3107 Ellingrod Lorianne M Johnson 71 50 56 60 237
27 3024  Schilt Dylan L Albany 73 34 54 75 236
28 3142 Mongillo Dominick V  Niobrara 52 63 59 60 234
29 3128 Rodenbaugh Dillon B Lincoln 47 52 61 69 229
30 3125 Nelson Dalton A Laramie 72 44 44 67 227
31 3201 Bayne Jeremiah L Weston 69 55 42 55 221
32 3188 Martin Katherine R Washakie 81 38 34 67 220
33 3010 Zwieg Drew W Albany 71 16 71 59 217
34 3116 Fresquez Joseph A Laramie 61 48 57 49 215
35 3038 McBride Bradley T Carbon 43 26 52 77 198
36 3200 Bayne Jennifer M Weston 71 22 44 52 189
37 3027 Foote Megan N Big Horn 68 17 57 42 184
38 3050  Soto Nikolas A Carbon 51 29 62 38 180
39 3202 Hodge Zane M Weston 68 23 46 41 178
40 3130 Duran Dailyn D Lincoln 52 39 43 39 173
41 3186 Hall Jessica J Washakie 69 21 35 43 168
42 3182 Bastida Roman W Washakie 37 45 27 55 164
43 3052 Herring Dane A Carbon 50 29 40 38 157
44 3091  Ryytty Jason R Goshen 29 24 20 57 130
45 3014  Shingleton KC W Albany 54 34 30 9 127
46 3077  Griffin Kaitlyn M Fremont 38 43 26 18 125
47 3183 Davis Morgan L Washakie 44 24 18 38 124
48 3070 Leseberg Kayleb J Fremont 36 18 18 20 92
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:
1 1144
2 1074
3 1035
4 1155
5 1128
6 1028
7 1157
8 1113
9 1099
10 1081
11 1143
12 1077
13 1010
14 1029
15 1033
16 1053
17 1082
18 1153
19 1104
20 1148
21 1092
22 1067
23 1059
24 1147
25 1111
26 1063
27 1018
28 1101
29 1103
30 1055
31 1016
32 1012
33 1102
34 1031
35 1125
36 1114
37 1054
38 1126
39 1071
40 1030
41 1047
42 1045
43 1056
44 1052
45 1034
46 1021
1: Prone

Name:

Neate Robert A
Fox Kyle A
McNally David M
Fleck Tyler D
Porden Spencer O
McGuire Layne P
Griffin Drayton J
Erickson Morgan R
Leinonen Tyler R
Stoffer Samantha K
Gordon Wade D
Jackson Cole M
Ewen Jerold E
Bradshaw Weston C
Jackson Spenzer K
Hunter John M
Stoffer Shyanne D
Ostler lan W

Hales Chancy
Reynolds Averi Q
Jeffres Kyle J
Nimick Pake W
Stees Trista J
Fitzhugh Chance K
Craig Lexee C
Walker Todd A
Herold Blake K
Holscher Marcus K
Starkey Alexander D
King Kyle W
Nichols Dreyson D
Hibbert Quinton J
Wade Monte S
Miller Kyle P
Britton Matt D
Loberg Rebekah G
Keeran Sarandon N
Douglas Trace A
Crouse Jordan A
Blackburn Brendan R
Allen Amy K
LeClair Wyatt L
Lay Kayce W
Howell Kaitlin M
Delfino Brody D
Wille Whitney A

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Weston
Laramie
Crook
Campbell
Sheridan
Converse
Big Horn
Park
Natrona
Laramie
Weston
Laramie
Big Horn
Converse
Converse
Goshen
Laramie
Sheridan
Niobrara
Natrona
Laramie
Johnson
Goshen
Converse
Park
Goshen
Carbon
Natrona
Niobrara
Goshen
Campbell
Big Horn
Niobrara
Converse
Platte
Park
Goshen
Platte
Laramie
Converse
Goshen
Fremont
Goshen
Goshen
Crook
Carbon

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

48
46
46
27
57
40
48
54
44
46
33
52
15
47
17
31
28
32
20
24
36
5

50
18
12
13
8

14
10
22
15
13
5

6

10
17
23
13
18

2

32
32
37
20
34
24
18
21
11
37
20
7

26
6

29
13
17
21
0

27
10
5

16
25
20
27
14
15
0

22
14
7

39
22
5

5

5

15
5

11
6

10
7

13
7

13

3

34
32
22
45
17
43
36
26
32
17
27
29
48
26
17
6
17
5
6
14
19
42
6
8
12
13
28
9
33
8
9
19
5
15
10
23
5
14
6
21
14
12
0
5
11
8

4

83
57
54
64
39
40
36
32
46
27
46
25
13
17
30
37
24
23
54
14
14
27
5

24
31
21
22
30
17
7

21
20
7

12
29
7

18
7

16
0

4: Sitting

Total:

197
167
159
156
147
147
138
133
133
127
126
113
102
96
93
87
86
81
80
79
79
79
77
75
75
74
72
68
60
59
59
59
56
55
54
52
51
49
45
39
37
37
36
33
31
21



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2021 Fenster Jake S Campbell 86 56 65 62 269
2 2094  Wright Colton M Laramie 65 55 71 66 257
3 2018  Griffin Cache L Big Horn 85 42 71 36 234
4 2035 Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 81 50 40 55 226 1
5 2104 Rutar Kyle Natrona 74 34 59 59 226
6 2112 Estes Caleb P Park 72 26 73 53 224
7 2151 Davidson Abbey B Carbon 40 80 33 39 192
8 2128  Smith Jesse W Sublette 57 19 52 61 189
9 2032 Wallace Leland D Carbon 59 47 43 34 183
10 2085  Jeffres Nolan E Laramie 48 51 42 39 180
11 2111  Craig Colbee A Park 45 44 17 36 142
12 2079 Bostron Cole T Laramie 37 30 41 34 142
13 2133  Crites Jonathan T Uinta 49 18 22 50 139
14 2123 Douglas Brit T Platte 44 18 24 43 129
15 2142 Gordon Billie J Weston 35 22 42 28 127
16 2098 Wolfley Tyler J. Lincoln 50 32 19 26 127
17 2019 Hibbert Gary D Big Horn 35 22 18 42 117
18 2088 Lund Alexander J Laramie 21 18 24 51 114
19 2118 Emery Thomas L Park 54 31 7 18 110
20 2105  Smith Alix J Natrona 13 9 24 57 103
21 2034 Kerbs Corson A Carbon 31 16 21 24 92 1
22 2113 Estes Anthony M Park 32 0 26 32 90
23 2149 Brinton McKenna M  Teton 33 9 18 21 81
24 2109 Shaner Caleb J Niobrara 28 19 18 11 76
25 2028 Mills Haylie Z Campbell 28 18 10 9 65
26 2007  Zwieg Forrest C Albany 24 8 19 13 64
27 2065  Schneider Mickayla A Goshen 21 14 7 9 51
28 2150 Ballard Elizabeth R Laramie 17 15 10 6 48
29 2132  Taylor Kyle A Uinta 10 0 12 6 28
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 3097  Vanier Seth G Goshen 80 67 80 81 308 1
2 3143  Craig Stacee J Park 80 68 83 65 296 1
3 3144  Craig Jessee L Park 79 66 70 81 296
4 3031 Bahnson Brennan R Campbell 83 72 67 67 289
5 3064 Baltes Andrew D Fremont 80 70 68 68 286
6 3040 Herold Zach P Carbon 84 48 69 83 284
7 3101  Carr Matt B Johnson 70 63 66 62 261
8 3117 Hazelett Mark Laramie 75 24 75 63 237
9 3146 Meyers Daniel H Park 59 39 68 70 236
10 3138  Stretesky Joel L Natrona 78 41 45 66 230 1
11 3022 March Benjamin B Albany 58 54 54 62 228 1
12 3041 Rietveld Sean C Carbon 65 50 47 55 217
13 3043 Hill Wyatt J Carbon 72 45 37 57 211 1
14 3032  Southworth Dusty D  Campbell 52 24 52 71 199
15 3209 Davidson Hayden F  Carbon 80 32 29 56 197
16 3062  Crofts Walter C Fremont 56 35 49 57 197
17 3088 Lewis Janelle K Goshen 44 49 59 40 192
18 3136 Reimann Philip K Natrona 40 38 38 62 178
19 3181  Taylor Shayne L Uinta 49 27 27 63 166
20 3079 Bartlett Joseph A Fremont 63 17 31 50 161
21 3078 Crofts Paul A Fremont 44 36 44 36 160
22 3060  McNally Nathan A Crook 45 26 25 59 155
23 3149 Dietz Christina M Park 72 18 49 13 152
24 3048 Burton Russell D Carbon 32 14 48 57 151
25 3029 Nichols Damion P Campbell 26 39 37 35 137
26 3053 Edelman AndreauJ  Converse 60 30 25 19 134
27 3004 McCarty Ashley L Albany 23 51 27 30 131
28 3080 Allen Ryan C Goshen 24 24 33 36 117
29 3098 Wells John T Goshen 39 16 26 32 113
30 3037 Mills James P Campbell 21 31 20 37 109
31 3081 Allison Mark R Goshen 33 23 26 24 106
32 3108 Johnson Jerimiah (ChudshBson 30 17 14 44 105
33 3177 Colton John W Sublette 28 11 26 30 95
34 3093  Scott Adam M Goshen 25 31 13 26 95
35 3073 Barr James M Fremont 32 17 30 11 90
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. .22 Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:22 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 2011 Hall Holly 310 310 734
2002 Madden EanJ 248 248
2001 Egge Sara M 176 176
2005 Wingett Tyler T 162 162
2 Park 1113 Erickson Morgan R 133 133 285
2113 Estes Anthony M 90 90
2117 Longbottom Jerry M 62 62
1114 Loberg Rebekah G 52 52
3 Goshen 1053 Hunter John M 87 87 223
1059 Stees Trista J 77 77
1055 King Kyle W 59 59
1052 Howell Kaitlin M 33 33

El - .22 Rifle Precision Class E2 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E3 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. .22 Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:22 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Laramie 2091 Shults James D 336 336 788
2089 Merrick Quinn W 308 308
2084 Jackson Wyatt J 144 144
1079 Merrick Chase G 62 62
2 Albany 2014 Wood William J 246 246 689
2016 Nottage Ashlen A 228 228
2004 Petersen Kyler R 215 215
2006 Wingett Victoria L 205 205
3 Fremont 2049 McCabe Jerid P 241 241 679
1042 Osborne Hank A 227 227
2053 Lee Jaimie B 211 211
2055  Griffin Wyatt C 118 118
4 Park 2115 Gabel Skyler A 226 226 674
1146 Smith Ethan D 226 226
1112  Erickson Skyler D 222 222
2153 Price William A 185 185
5 Washakie 2138 Paris Maggie 239 239 650
2140 Shryack Eslin T 223 223
2137 Lapp Brandon J 188 188
2139 Pittman Timothy S 165 165
6 Sheridan 2124 Huntley Wyatt J 214 214 581
1129 Jairell Chris H 187 187
2126 Trampe Nathan Z 180 180
1130 Bensel Owen K 133 133
7 Goshen 2059 Howell Alexandra N 259 259 495
2068 White Bear Ramon T 168 168
2061 King John W 68 68
2065 Schneider Mickayla A 51 51
8 Converse 1028 McGuire Layne P 147 147 391
2043 Corbett Jacob B 140 140
2042 McGuire Quentin J 104 104
9 Carbon 2040 Burton Rebecca M 176 176 316
1024 Hill Marshal B 140 140

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. .22 Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:22 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Laramie 2094  Wright Colton M 257 257 604
2085 Jeffres Nolan E 180 180
1074 Fox Kyle A 167 167
2079 Bostron Cole T 142 142
2 Carbon 2035 Jarrett Lucas A 226 226 501
2032 Wallace Leland D 183 183
2034 Kerbs Corson A 92 92
3 Park 2112 Estes Caleb P 224 224 476
2111 Craig Colbee A 142 142
2118 Emery Thomas L 110 110
1111 Craig Lexee C 75 75
4 Big Horn 2018 Griffin Cache L 234 234 474
1157  Griffin Drayton J 138 138
1010 Ewen Jerold E 102 102
1012 Hibbert Quinton J 59 59
5 Weston 1144 Neate Robert A 197 197 450
2142  Gordon Billie J 127 127
1143 Gordon Wade D 126 126
6 Natrona 2104 Rutar Kyle 226 226 408
2105 Smith Alix J 103 103
1148 Reynolds Averi Q 79 79
1101 Holscher Marcus K 68 68
7 Campbell 2021 Fenster Jake S 269 269 334
2028 Mills Haylie Z 65 65
8 Converse 1029 Bradshaw Weston C 96 96 226
1147 Fitzhugh Chance K 75 75
1031 Miller Kyle P 55 55
1030 Blackburn Brendan R 39 39
9 Niobrara 1104 Hales Chancy 80 80 216
2109 Shaner Caleb J 76 76
1103 Starkey Alexander D 60 60
1102 Wade Monte S 56 56
10 Goshen 1063 Walker Todd A 74 74 162
1054 Keeran Sarandon N 51 51
1047 Allen Amy K 37 37
1056 Lay Kayce W 36 36
11 Johnson 1067 Nimick Pake W 79 79 79

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. .22 Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 3017 Chesebro Dustin G 372 372 1089
3003 Christopherson TylerJd 363 363
3011 Austin lan W 354 354
3015 Hall Mariah 352 352
2 Park 3152 Lozier Cameron M 324 324 891
3148 Christensen Daniel N 313 313
3151 Leong Sheldon R 254 254
3 Weston 3198 Terry Juliann M 385 385 795
3201 Bayne Jeremiah L 221 221
3200 Bayne Jennifer M 189 189
3202 Hodge Zane M 178 178
4 Fremont 3076 McCabe Joseph R 271 271 488
3077  Griffin Kaitlyn M 125 125
3070 Leseberg Kayleb J 92 92
5 Goshen 3098 Wells John T 113 113 314
3081 Allison Mark R 106 106
3093 Scott Adam M 95 95

El - .22 Rifle Precision Class E2 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E3 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. .22 Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Converse 3055 Nugent Daniel P 349 349 970
3054 Nugent Kevin J 334 334
3056 Deininger Max S 287 287
3053 Edelman Andreau J 134 134
2 Park 3147 Desson August C 358 358 957
3145 Flowers Zane R 310 310
3150 Gaspers Katie M 289 289
3 Albany 3012 Kelly Kautum K 316 316 936
3021 Lund Leslie A 314 314
3009 Davis Logan S 306 306
3026 Kupilik Shane T 289 289
4 Fremont 3068 Osborne Thomas M 360 360 923
3071 Osborne Mary K 307 307
3067 LeeJohnH 256 256
3072 Nichols Jordan C 238 238
5 Lincoln 3129 Gilbert Jessen R 245 245 647
3128 Rodenbaugh Dillon B 229 229
3130 Duran Dailyn D 173 173
6 Washakie 3192 Shryack Myste B 310 310 642
3186 Hall Jessica J 168 168
3182 Bastida Roman W 164 164
3183 Davis Morgan L 124 124
7 Goshen 3092 Schneider Trevor J 246 246 568
3088 Lewis Janelle K 192 192
3091 Ryytty Jason R 130 130
8 Carbon 3038 McBride Bradley T 198 198 535
3050 Soto Nikolas A 180 180
3052 Herring Dane A 157 157

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. .22 Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3143 Craig Stacee J 296 296 828
3144 Craig Jessee L 296 296
3146 Meyers Daniel H 236 236
3149 Dietz Christina M 152 152
2 Carbon 3040 Herold Zach P 284 284 712
3041 Rietveld Sean C 217 217
3043 Hill Wyatt J 211 211
3048 Burton Russell D 151 151
3 Fremont 3064 Baltes Andrew D 286 286 644
3062 Crofts Walter C 197 197
3079 Bartlett Joseph A 161 161
3078 Crofts Paul A 160 160
4 Campbell 3031 Bahnson Brennan R 289 289 625
3032 Southworth Dusty D 199 199
3029 Nichols Damion P 137 137
3037 Mills James P 109 109
5 Goshen 3097 Vanier Seth G 308 308 425
3080 Allen Ryan C 117 117

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1133  Stough Will T Sublette 29 28 30 17 104
2 1001 Egge Garrett J Albany 28 19 8 24 79 1
3 1003 Petersen Taran M Albany 18 19 7 20 64
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2129  Wadsworth Nicole A Sublette 89 67 74 78 308 4
2 2011  Hall Holly Albany 88 59 81 71 299 3
3 2089 Merrick Quinn W Laramie 94 52 77 74 297 4
4 2083 Freeman Dylan Laramie 86 63 63 81 293 1
5 2002  Madden Ean J Albany 82 42 64 70 258 1
6 2138 Paris Maggie Washakie 65 59 50 74 248 3
7 2128  Smith Jesse W Sublette 72 55 63 54 244
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Class (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 3017  Chesebro Dustin G Albany 10089 97 95 381 23
2 3003  Christopherson Tyler JAlbany 100 86 96 98 380 20
3 3198  Terry Juliann M Weston 97 91 93 93 374 15
4 3115 Freeman Lindsey R Laramie 96 91 92 92 371 14
5 3114 Freeman Kinsey M Laramie 98 86 92 93 369 16
6 3011  Austinlan W Albany 96 78 92 91 357 15
7 3015 Hall Mariah Albany 97 77 87 93 354 13
8 3113 Fisher Lukas G Laramie 97 61 95 90 343 12
9 3001 Meacham Jared L Albany 94 73 86 87 340 6
10 3043 Hill Wyatt J Carbon 96 71 80 84 331 7
11 3119 Londe David W Laramie 94 57 92 84 327 8
12 3169  Georgen Christopher DSheridan 88 55 87 90 320 2
13 3067 Lee John H Fremont 73 49 63 76 261 1
14 3168  Georgen Andrew A Sheridan 86 40 60 69 255 1
15 3118 Kubik Bradley M Laramie 77 57 53 63 250 2
16 3167 Powers Gerald R Sheridan 65 35 68 80 248 3
17 3170  Huntley Kyle T Sheridan 69 23 52 84 228
18 3060  McNally Nathan A Crook 68 44 21 73 206 3
19 3005 Candelaria Kiefer M Albany 47 31 33 44 155
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1028 McGuire Layne P Converse 87 57 56 50 250 2
2 1042  Osborne Hank A Fremont 80 43 57 67 247 1
3 1112 Erickson Skyler D Park 71 36 85 48 240 4
4 1146 Smith Ethan D Park 71 47 43 61 222 1
5 1074  Fox Kyle A Laramie 67 31 57 64 219 1
6 1032 Musselman Hardy P Converse 61 32 40 55 188
7 1079 Merrick Chase G Laramie 67 22 52 42 183 1
8 1029 Bradshaw Weston C  Converse 55 18 62 37 172
9 1073 Eberhardt Thad A Laramie 71 18 24 57 170
10 1100 Reish Emily A Natrona 67 22 24 43 156
11 1035 McNally David M Crook 46 40 29 35 150
12 1077 Jackson Cole M Laramie 25 38 50 33 146
13 1043 Ray Tucker | Fremont 32 31 38 37 138
14 1107 Dockery Dax M Niobrara 43 32 29 31 135 1
15 1024  Hill Marshal B Carbon 43 21 28 37 129
16 1129 Jairell Chris H Sheridan 32 14 40 40 126
17 1081  Stoffer Samantha K Laramie 45 18 36 16 115 2
18 1137 Miller Joshua T Washakie 20 24 18 52 114
19 1086  Wright Shelby M Laramie 51 8 11 36 106 1
20 1128 Porden Spencer O Sheridan 38 17 9 41 105
21 1130 Bensel Owen K Sheridan 29 11 24 40 104
22 1092  Jeffres Kyle J Laramie 31 2 10 39 82
23 1085  Wilson Dakota G Laramie 25 19 24 13 81
24 1050 Feagler Sean B Goshen 22 11 26 19 78
25 1014  Thomas Trevor E Campbell 16 10 19 30 75
26 1153  Ostler lan W Sheridan 35 9 19 10 73
27 1103  Starkey Alexander D  Niobrara 21 14 13 18 66
28 1106 Bergstrom Amy Niobrara 18 9 20 17 64
29 1034 Delfino Brody D Crook 27 11 7 18 63
30 1139 Warner Connor M Washakie 7 26 14 6 53
31 1072 Eberhardt Tana A Laramie 8 4 24 13 49
32 1053 Hunter John M Goshen 2r 7 5 3 42
33 1070  Austin Chase W Laramie 0O 10 10 14 34
34 1012 Hibbert Quinton J Big Horn 0O 1 13 6 20
35 1031 Miller Kyle P Converse
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

AADDDAEDINDDEDLNEDOWWOWOWWWOWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRERRPRRRERRRRRR
OO NN OMNRPRPOOOMNONRNOMNRPRPOOONOUONWNROOOWOWNOOTONWNLEPERO

1: Prone

ID:

2091
2049
2104
2051
2016
2103
2094
2014
2112
2006
2021
2085
2119
2003
2042
2054
2068
2146
2079
2017
2059
2018
2106
2046
2004
2115
2053
2116
2040
2133
2005
2151
2032
2126
2150
2052
2084
2118
2105
2024
2139
2081
2043
2001
2149
2092
2080
2055
2132

Name:

Shults James D
McCabe Jerid P
Rutar Kyle

Toms Delaney G
Nottage Ashlen A
Reish Elijah C
Wright Colton M
Wood William J
Estes Caleb P
Wingett Victoria L
Fenster Jake S
Jeffres Nolan E
Herd Jaeden J
Teeter Joshua A
McGuire Quentin J
Bartlett Johnathan R
White Bear Ramon T
Hiser Seth A
Bostron Cole T
Niswender Atussa L
Howell Alexandra N
Griffin Cache L
Taucher Zoey J
Delfino Anthony T
Petersen Kyler R
Gabel Skyler A

Lee Jaimie B
Gonnoud Jordan T
Burton Rebecca M
Crites Jonathan T
Wingett Tyler T
Davidson Abbey B
Wallace Leland D
Trampe Nathan Z
Ballard Elizabeth R
Leseberg Rachelle
Jackson Wyatt J
Emery Thomas L
Smith Alix J
Jacobson Markus E
Pittman Timothy S
Burkett Austin T
Corbett Jacob B
Egge Sara M
Brinton McKenna M
Starr Conner T
Bowker Gehlan E
Griffin Wyatt C
Taylor Kyle A

2: Standing

County:

Laramie
Fremont
Natrona
Fremont
Albany
Natrona
Laramie
Albany
Park
Albany
Campbell
Laramie
Park
Albany
Converse
Fremont
Goshen
Weston
Laramie
Albany
Goshen
Big Horn
Natrona
Crook
Albany
Park
Fremont
Park
Carbon
Uinta
Albany
Carbon
Carbon
Sheridan
Laramie
Fremont
Laramie
Park
Natrona
Campbell
Washakie
Laramie
Converse
Albany
Teton
Laramie
Laramie
Fremont
Uinta

3: Kneeling

Scores:
1 2 3

84 66 83
86 60 85
89 49 62
76 49 69
73 56 74
72 56 69
74 61 67
83 46 65
74 57 63
64 47 54
76 38 72
79 26 70
79 47 59
73 28 66
65 55 68
58 37 72
77 30 55
75 46 56
56 39 61
71 35 36
59 42 68
61 28 58
65 40 47
64 23 61
55 37 46
60 24 52
64 29 33
46 43 29
51 43 32
56 25 44
60 19 43
59 38 42
55 23 43
71 15 37
52 20 25
50 27 42
36 34 25
41 22 30
43 25 34
58 8 22
37 8 44
36 23 23
36 26 23
27 29 43
43 3 24
43 21 25
40 11 34
44 11 20
35 17 8

4

85
85
73
78
65
70
63
68
66
89
67
76
65
75
51
69
72
46
66
76
36
55
47
50
55
51
56
62
50
47
50
32
49
45
55
31
50
46
35
49
45
42
39
21
48
29
25
25
23

4: Sitting

Total:

318
316
273
272
268
267
265
262
260
254
253
251
250
242
239
236
234
223
222
218
205
202
199
198
193
187
182
180
176
172
172
171
170
168
152
150
145
139
137
137
134
124
124
120
118
118
110
100
83

Bulls:
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ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54

1: Prone

ID:

2117
2015
2025
2096
2019

Scores:

Name: County: 1 2 3 4
Longbottom Jerry M Park 5 1 33 43
Parsons Codey N Albany 21 11 34 11
Jacobson Joseph (Joeygdampbell 20 9 18 19
Duran Wyatt W Lincoln 16 14 12 11
Hibbert Gary D Big Horn 11 0 16 21

2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total: Bulls:
82
77
66
53
48



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total:

1 3180 Adams Cody M Uinta 87 74 83 90 334 5
2 3055 Nugent Daniel P Converse 90 70 81 87 328 7
3 3097 Vanier Seth G Goshen 78 58 84 90 310 5
4 3002 Hamilton lan S Albany 84 52 77 93 306 2
5 3145 Flowers Zane R Park 89 61 74 80 304 5
6 3056 Deininger Max S Converse 85 55 75 85 300 3
7 3192  Shryack Myste B Washakie 89 60 69 79 297 5
8 3026 Kupilik Shane T Albany 81 60 75 81 297 2
9 3139 Price Aubrey R Natrona 83 51 76 81 291 1
10 3054 Nugent Kevin J Converse 80 70 75 64 289

11 3147 Desson August C Park 86 50 73 76 285

12 3068 Osborne Thomas M Fremont 79 69 69 67 284

13 3031 Bahnson Brennan R Campbell 86 49 77 70 282 2
14 3087 Herbst Brandt Goshen 82 70 61 69 282

15 3033  Gauthier Blair V Campbell 82 59 63 77 281 4
16 3021 Lund Leslie A Albany 82 65 67 62 276 2
17 3006 Niswender Michael J Albany 81 54 71 70 276 1
18 3157 Flowers Augustin P Park 65 60 74 69 268

19 3079 Bartlett Joseph A Fremont 69 71 57 71 268

20 3071 Osborne Mary K Fremont 74 53 71 68 266 3
21 3188 Martin Katherine R Washakie 71 61 67 66 265 3
22 3152 Lozier Cameron M Park 78 59 54 73 264 3
23 3182 Bastida Roman W Washakie 82 35 69 77 263 2
24 3059 Boardman Nathan E  Crook 63 54 67 76 260 2
25 3012 Kelly Kautum K Albany 60 64 63 73 260 1
26 3117 Hazelett Mark Laramie 72 46 68 73 259

27 3009 Davis Logan S Albany 73 60 55 69 257 1
28 3128 Rodenbaugh Dillon B Lincoln 68 73 55 59 255 1
29 3138  Stretesky Joel L Natrona 70 49 54 77 250

30 3092 Schneider Trevor J Goshen 66 38 60 82 246

31 3070 Leseberg Kayleb J Fremont 77 42 51 71 241 1
32 3129  Gilbert Jessen R Lincoln 80 42 47 72 241

33 3150  Gaspers Katie M Park 88 41 48 62 239 2
34 3148 Christensen Daniel N Park 62 49 59 63 233

35 3053 Edelman AndreauJ  Converse 48 65 66 52 231 2
36 3072 Nichols Jordan C Fremont 75 28 62 66 231

37 3134 Penor Alex D Natrona 67 34 64 62 227

38 3024  Schilt Dylan L Albany 70 55 48 51 224

39 3186 Hall Jessica J Washakie 67 42 55 59 223 4
40 3030 Doak Meghan L Campbell 60 47 53 62 222

41 3112  Curtis Michael A Laramie 66 44 45 57 212

42 3069 Cain Terra Fremont 73 33 66 38 210 1
43 3050  Soto Nikolas A Carbon 56 27 57 59 199

44 3039 Vorn Trevor S Carbon 68 14 38 78 198 2
45 3010 Zwieg Drew W Albany 60 41 61 35 197

46 3142 Mongillo Dominick V  Niobrara 41 39 47 65 192

47 3122 May Ryan T Laramie 38 47 46 59 190 1
48 3158 Drew Seth B Park 49 40 43 56 188

49 3093  Scott Adam M Goshen 50 30 51 48 179

1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Senior) - Individual Award...

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

1: Prone

ID:

3111
3014
3038
3151
3027
3052
3077
3073
3181
3209
3081
3130
3051

Name:

Burkett Sawyer L
Shingleton KC W
McBride Bradley T
Leong Sheldon R
Foote Megan N
Herring Dane A
Griffin Kaitlyn M
Barr James M
Taylor Shayne L
Davidson Hayden F
Allison Mark R
Duran Dailyn D
Watson Brenda M

2: Standing

County:
Laramie
Albany
Carbon
Park

Big Horn
Carbon
Fremont
Fremont
Uinta
Carbon
Goshen
Lincoln
Carbon

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

53
66
52
50
46
48
49
44
29
44
22
16
15

2

6

20
36
27
42
41
36
41
51
30
16
26
8

3

54
61
39
29
41
25
37
20
25
27
22
7

30

4
65
28
47
56
31
46
31
38
37
34
14
24
12

4: Sitting

7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 2

Total: Bulls:
178

175 1
174

162

160 1
160

153 2
143

142 1
135

74

73

65

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1009 Niswender Talena A Albany 49 43 52 48 192 1
2 1007  Chesebro Cassandra GAlbany 58 31 43 31 163 1
3 1031 Miller Kyle P Converse 52 20 35 52 159
4 1127 Johnston Michael A Sheridan 41 28 36 47 152
5 1044 Leseberg Kurt R Fremont 48 25 13 42 128 3
6 1082  Stoffer Shyanne D Laramie 21 15 32 60 128
7 1120 Flowers Eisaac C Park 37 13 39 38 127
8 1056 Lay Kayce W Goshen 39 28 32 20 119
9 1111 Craig Lexee C Park 34 11 26 25 96
10 1061  Sutherland Rebecca A Goshen 25 16 30 20 91
11 1047  Allen Amy K Goshen 33 12 24 15 84
12 1122 Michael Garrett L Park 24 12 20 27 83
13 1115  Aguirre Alex A Park 18 7 22 28 75
14 1117 Flowers Gareth G Park 35 9 24 5 73
15 1113 Erickson Morgan R Park 34 17 10 12 73
16 1062  Vaughn Cody J Goshen 33 8 16 16 73
17 1017 Knox Jacob "Dylan" D Campbell 6 4 29 34 73
18 1052 Howell Kaitlin M Goshen 9 15 36 8 68
19 1147 Fitzhugh Chance K Converse 33 7 22 5 67
20 1054 Keeran Sarandon N Goshen 31. 9 9 16 65 1
21 1140  Warner Taylor A Washakie 11 17 9 28 65
22 1060  Sutherland Alexandra Gsoshen 23 2 13 27 65
23 1033 Jackson Spenzer K Converse 16 4 28 15 63
24 1048 Bebo JessicalL Goshen 22 14 6 9 51
25 1027 Rempel Morgan L Carbon 14 8 8 12 42
26 1080 Norman Wyatt C Laramie 11 2 10 14 37
27 1055 King Kyle W Goshen 14 16 1 3 34
28 1016  Nichols Dreyson D Campbell 9 13 7 5 34
29 1068 Ellingrod Sara M Johnson 5 3 19 6 33
30 1057 Randall Kenneth J Goshen 16 0 8 9 33
31 1116 Estes Benjamen R Park 6 2 12 10 30
32 1015 Nichols Dalton C Campbell 6 3 3 18 30
33 1114 Loberg Rebekah G Park 22 1 3 1 27
34 1059  Stees Trista J Goshen 7 4 6 10 27
35 1030 Blackburn Brendan R Converse 1 4 7 11 23
36 1049 Bebo Matthew D Goshen 6 1 11 2 20
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2060 Keeran Aleighica A Goshen 64 46 67 57 234 1
2 2069  Wollert Taylor B Goshen 77 28 55 61 221 2
3 2122  Thorson Katelyn J Platte 62 37 51 49 199
4 2065  Schneider Mickayla A Goshen 57 32 44 47 180 3
5 2120  Flowers Wilson J Park 40 27 46 58 171 1
6 2114  Althoff Brennan C Park 34 35 40 40 149 2
7 2061 King John W Goshen 61 25 30 29 145
8 2113 Estes Anthony M Park 51 19 26 19 115
9 2064 Randall Brittany M Goshen 42 12 38 17 109
10 2111  Craig Colbee A Park 6 26 24 27 83 2
11 2029  Chitwood Morgan E ~ Campbell 13 10 29 15 67
12 2058 Bloodgood Madison M Goshen 5 0 18 25 48 1
13 2028 Mills Haylie Z Campbell 8 31 1 5 45
14 2007  Zwieg Forrest C Albany 8 7 0 26 41
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 3004 McCarty Ashley L Albany 84 47 59 73 263
2 3143  Craig Stacee J Park 68 52 66 71 257
3 3090 Rose Tara J Goshen 67 69 53 66 255
4 3144  Craig Jessee L Park 55 50 57 71 233
5 3146 Meyers Daniel H Park 47 50 58 46 201
6 3091 Ryytty Jason R Goshen 53 33 48 59 193 1
7 3088 Lewis Janelle K Goshen 51 31 51 37 170
8 3149  Dietz Christina M Park 54 7 32 61 154
9 3155 Estes Malerie L Park 42 23 31 33 129
10 3037 Mills James P Campbell 34 11 20 33 98
11 3029 Nichols Damion P Campbell 13 9 12 36 70 2
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. Air Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:22 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 2011 Hall Holly 299 299 775
2002 Madden EanJ 258 258
2017 Niswender Atussa L 218 218
2004 Petersen Kyler R 193 193
2 Sublette 2129 Wadsworth Nicole A 308 308 656
2128 Smith Jesse W 244 244
1133 Stough Will T 104 104
3 Fremont 2054 Bartlett Johnathan R 236 236 568
2053 Lee Jaimie B 182 182
2052 Leseberg Rachelle 150 150
1043 Ray Tucker | 138 138
4 Park 1112  Erickson Skyler D 240 240 503
2116 Gonnoud Jordan T 180 180
2111 Craig Colbee A 83 83
1113 Erickson Morgan R 73 73
5 Goshen 2064 Randall Brittany M 109 109 278
1061 Sutherland Rebecca A 91 91
1050 Feagler Sean B 78 78
1060 Sutherland Alexandra G 65 65

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class E2 - Air Rifle Light Target Class E3 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. Air Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 2049 McCabe Jerid P 316 316 835
2051 Toms Delaney G 272 272
1042 Osborne Hank A 247 247
2 Laramie 2091 Shults James D 318 318 834
2094  Wright Colton M 265 265
2085 Jeffres Nolan E 251 251
2079 Bostron Cole T 222 222
3 Albany 2016 Nottage Ashlen A 268 268 784
2014 Wood William J 262 262
2006 Wingett Victoria L 254 254
2003 Teeter Joshua A 242 242
4 Natrona 2104 Rutar Kyle 273 273 739
2103 Reish Elijah C 267 267
2106 Taucher Zoey J 199 199
1100 Reish Emily A 156 156
5 Park 2112 Estes Caleb P 260 260 732
2119 Herd Jaeden J 250 250
1146  Smith Ethan D 222 222
2115 Gabel Skyler A 187 187
6 Converse 1028 McGuire Layne P 250 250 677
2042 McGuire Quentin J 239 239
1032 Musselman Hardy P 188 188
1029 Bradshaw Weston C 172 172
7 Goshen 2068 White Bear Ramon T 234 234 673
2060 Keeran Aleighica A 234 234
2059 Howell Alexandra N 205 205
2061 King John W 145 145
8 Carbon 2040 Burton Rebecca M 176 176 475
2032 Wallace Leland D 170 170
1024  Hill Marshal B 129 129
9 Campbell 2021 Fenster Jake S 253 253 465
2024  Jacobson Markus E 137 137
1014 Thomas Trevor E 75 75
2025 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) T66 66
10 Sheridan 2126 Trampe Nathan Z 168 168 399
1129 Jairell Chris H 126 126
1128 Porden Spencer O 105 105
1130 Bensel Owen K 104 104
11 Washakie 2139 Pittman Timothy S 134 134 301

E1l - Air Rifle Light Target Class EZ2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. Air Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...

Rank: County: Id:
1137
1139

12 Big Horn 2018
1012

Name:
Miller Joshua T
Warner Connor M

Griffin Cache L
Hibbert Quinton J

El E2
114
53

202
20

E1l - Air Rifle Light Target Class EZ2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 2

Total: Team Total:
114

53

202 222

20

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. Air Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County:

1 Goshen

2 Park

3 Albany

4 Converse

Id:

2069
2065
1056
1047

2120
2114
2113
1115

1009
1007
2007

1031
1147
1033
1030

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

Name: El
Wollert Taylor B 221
Schneider Mickayla A 180
Lay Kayce W 119
Allen Amy K 84
Flowers Wilson J 171
Althoff Brennan C 149
Estes Anthony M 115
Aguirre Alex A 75
Niswender Talena A 192
Chesebro Cassandra G 163
Zwieg Forrest C 41
Miller Kyle P 159
Fitzhugh Chance K 67
Jackson Spenzer K 63

Blackburn Brendan R 23

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total:

221
180
119
84

171
149
115
75

192
163
41

159
67
63
23

Team Total:

520

435

396

289



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. Air Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 3017 Chesebro Dustin G 381 381 1118
3003 Christopherson TylerJ 380 380
3011 Austin lan W 357 357
3001 Meacham Jared L 340 340
2 Laramie 3115 Freeman Lindsey R 371 371 1083
3114 Freeman Kinsey M 369 369
3113 Fisher Lukas G 343 343
3119 Londe David W 327 327
3 Sheridan 3169 Georgen Christopher D 320 320 823
3168 Georgen Andrew A 255 255
3167 Powers Gerald R 248 248
3170 Huntley Kyle T 228 228
4 Fremont 3079 Bartlett Joseph A 268 268 760
3067 LeeJohnH 261 261
3072 Nichols Jordan C 231 231
3073 Barr James M 143 143
5 Park 3152 Lozier Cameron M 264 264 691
3150 Gaspers Katie M 239 239
3158 Drew Seth B 188 188
3155 Estes Malerie L 129 129
6 Goshen 3093 Scott Adam M 179 179 253
3081 Allison Mark R 74 74

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class E2 - Air Rifle Light Target Class E3 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. Air Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Converse 3055 Nugent Daniel P 328 328 917
3056 Deininger Max S 300 300
3054 Nugent Kevin J 289 289
3053 Edelman Andreau J 231 231
2 Park 3145 Flowers Zane R 304 304 857
3147 Desson August C 285 285
3157 Flowers Augustin P 268 268
3148 Christensen Daniel N 233 233
3 Albany 3002 Hamiltonlan S 306 306 842
3021 Lund Leslie A 276 276
3012 Kelly Kautum K 260 260
3009 DavisLogan S 257 257
4 Goshen 3097 Vanier Seth G 310 310 838
3087 Herbst Brandt 282 282
3092 Schneider Trevor J 246 246
5 Washakie 3192 Shryack Myste B 297 297 825
3188 Martin Katherine R 265 265
3182 Bastida Roman W 263 263
3186 Hall Jessica J 223 223
6 Fremont 3068 Osborne Thomas M 284 284 791
3071 Osborne Mary K 266 266
3070 Leseberg Kayleb J 241 241
3069 Cain Terra 210 210
7 Campbell 3031 Bahnson Brennan R 282 282 785
3033 Gauthier Blair V 281 281
3030 Doak Meghan L 222 222
3029 Nichols Damion P 70 70
8 Natrona 3139 Price Aubrey R 291 291 768
3138 Stretesky Joel L 250 250
3134 Penor Alex D 227 227
9 Laramie 3117 Hazelett Mark 259 259 661
3112 Curtis Michael A 212 212
3122 MayRyanT 190 190
3111 Burkett Sawyer L 178 178
10 Carbon 3050 Soto Nikolas A 199 199 571
3039 Vorn Trevor S 198 198
3038 McBride Bradley T 174 174
3052 Herring Dane A 160 160
11 Lincoln 3128 Rodenbaugh Dillon B 255 255 569

E1l - Air Rifle Light Target Class EZ2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. Air Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
3129 Gilbert Jessen R 241 241
3130 Duran Dailyn D 73 73

E1l - Air Rifle Light Target Class EZ2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. Air Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3143 Craig Stacee J 257 257 691

3144 Craig Jessee L 233 233

3146 Meyers Daniel H 201 201

3149 Dietz Christina M 154 154
2 Goshen 3090 Rose TaraJ 255 255 618

3091 Ryytty Jason R 193 193

3088 Lewis Janelle K 170 170

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1112 Erickson Skyler D Park 46 56 51 38 191 2
2 1146  Smith Ethan D Park 43 43 45 52 183
3 1129  Jairell Chris H Sheridan 50 43 28 30 151
4 1155 Fleck Tyler D Campbell 31 41 41 35 148
5 1003 Petersen Taran M Albany 24 46 29 44 143
6 1079 Merrick Chase G Laramie 15 35 33 42 125
7 1028  McGuire Layne P Converse 18 48 35 22 123
8 1113 Erickson Morgan R Park 30 15 20 38 103 1
9 1128 Porden Spencer O Sheridan 9 32 26 27 94
10 1024 Hill Marshal B Carbon 40 7 20 16 83
11 1077  Jackson Cole M Laramie 8 46 9 17 80
12 1016 Nichols Dreyson D Campbell 8 4 23 30 65
13 1055 King Kyle W Goshen 0O 4 23 19 46
14 1034 Delfino Brody D Crook 16 0 10 11 37
15 1102  Wade Monte S Niobrara 5 0 8 23 36
16 1012 Hibbert Quinton J Big Horn 10 4 4 15 33
17 1052 Howell Kaitlin M Goshen 7 6 10 0 23 1
18 1047  Allen Amy K Goshen 0 12 4 O 16
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2042 McGuire Quentin J Converse 69 69 69 74 281
2 2059 Howell Alexandra N  Goshen 69 62 58 70 259 1
3 2021 Fenster Jake S Campbell 66 69 67 57 259
4 2091 Shults James D Laramie 60 62 54 60 236 1
5 2144  Tavegia Taylor B Weston 53 51 64 56 224 1
6 2049 McCabe Jerid P Fremont 47 54 58 63 222
7 2082 Baker David S Laramie 28 58 61 45 192 2
8 2011 Hall Holly Albany 54 46 49 41 190
9 2115  Gabel Skyler A Park 47 49 46 41 183
10 2046 Delfino Anthony T Crook 43 44 37 55 179 1
11 2065  Schneider Mickayla A Goshen 16 42 59 55 172
12 2089 Merrick Quinn W Laramie 41 38 37 55 171 1
13 2098  Wolfley Tyler J. Lincoln 53 24 48 40 165 1
14 2004 Petersen Kyler R Albany 39 27 56 41 163 1
15 2133 Crites Jonathan T Uinta 49 30 31 44 154
16 2043 Corbett Jacob B Converse 38 35 44 28 145
17 2118 Emery Thomas L Park 16 47 41 36 140
18 2061 King John W Goshen 14 47 31 29 121 1
19 2112 Estes Caleb P Park 41 33 16 24 114
20 2111  Craig Colbee A Park 20 31 36 25 112
21 2034 Kerbs Corson A Carbon 35 18 35 14 102 2
22 2134 Bird Dakota L Uinta 15 25 30 31 101
23 2153 Price William A Park 14 11 35 40 100
24 2085 Jeffres Nolan E Laramie 23 35 12 16 86
25 2096 Duran Wyatt W Lincoln 12 32 17 9 70
26 2019 Hibbert Gary D Big Horn 11 12 28 17 68
27 2109 Shaner Caleb J Niobrara 16 5 30 4 55
28 2048 Nettles Reed N Fremont 9 11 21 14 55
29 2028 Mills Haylie Z Campbell 0 23 9 16 48
30 2149 Brinton McKenna M  Teton 4 0 6 7 17
31 2132  Taylor Kyle A Uinta 17 0 0 O 17
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 3180 Adams Cody M Uinta 85 87 90 87 349 4
2 3090 Rose Tara J Goshen 85 89 88 81 343 2
3 3195 Hamilton Tucker W Weston 81 74 87 85 327 1
4 3169  Georgen Christopher DSheridan 72 84 88 81 325 3
5 3097  Vanier Seth G Goshen 77 79 83 77 316 4
6 3147 Desson August C Park 82 73 74 83 312 1
7 3192  Shryack Myste B Washakie 72 76 76 75 299 2
8 3128 Rodenbaugh Dillon B Lincoln 78 74 70 76 298 2
9 3150 Gaspers Katie M Park 75 72 77 74 298 1
10 3054 Nugent Kevin J Converse 69 76 72 80 297 4
11 3013 McPeak Joshua J Albany 83 73 62 75 293 3
12 3004 McCarty Ashley L Albany 75 66 76 72 289 2
13 3172 Burtis Matthew A Sheridan 76 73 74 64 287 2
14 3068 Osborne Thomas M  Fremont 67 67 66 86 286 2
15 3117 Hazelett Mark Laramie 71 64 64 84 283 1
16 3031 Bahnson Brennan R Campbell 66 74 62 79 281 2
17 3146 Meyers Daniel H Park 72 88 58 55 273 1
18 3048 Burton Russell D Carbon 69 56 71 68 264 1
19 3129  Gilbert Jessen R Lincoln 71 67 59 63 260 1
20 3001 Meacham Jared L Albany 65 49 62 75 251

21 3101 Carr Matt B Johnson 59 57 72 61 249 2
22 3148 Christensen Daniel N Park 57 72 62 57 248 3
23 3056 Deininger Max S Converse 62 67 51 64 244 1
24 3078 Crofts Paul A Fremont 56 51 73 60 240

25 3076 McCabe Joseph R Fremont 59 65 46 69 239

26 3167 Powers Gerald R Sheridan 53 54 56 73 236 1
27 3086 Herbst Blake R Goshen 52 56 58 68 234

28 3015 Hall Mariah Albany 55 58 54 61 228 2
29 3026 Kupilik Shane T Albany 40 67 53 66 226

30 3024  Schilt Dylan L Albany 68 56 45 56 225 2
31 3144  Craig Jessee L Park 54 76 35 57 222 1
32 3168  Georgen Andrew A Sheridan 49 51 60 61 221

33 3182 Bastida Roman W Washakie 48 58 61 53 220

34 3152 Lozier Cameron M Park 53 56 44 65 218

35 3064 Baltes Andrew D Fremont 50 43 62 62 217 1
36 3033  Gauthier Blair V Campbell 49 60 47 61 217 1
37 3109 Baker Todd A Laramie 45 70 34 66 215

38 3005 Candelaria Kiefer M Albany 66 32 48 68 214 1
39 3052 Herring Dane A Carbon 66 40 50 57 213 2
40 3074 Nichols David C Fremont 13 61 63 76 213

41 3040 Herold Zach P Carbon 50 58 64 40 212

42 3136 Reimann Philip K Natrona 50 51 71 36 208

43 3071 Osborne Mary K Fremont 44 66 49 47 206

44 3059 Boardman Nathan E  Crook 51 49 52 53 205 1
45 3032  Southworth Dusty D  Campbell 28 52 65 57 202

46 3006 Niswender Michael J  Albany 54 37 54 56 201

47 3186 Hall Jessica J Washakie 61 41 43 51 196 1
48 3201 Bayne Jeremiah L Weston 52 63 46 29 190 1
49 3014  Shingleton KC W Albany 36 56 48 50 190

1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 3199
51 3043
52 3092
53 3209
54 3093
55 3196
56 3130
57 3095
58 3151
59 3202
60 3010
61 3080
62 3072
63 3009
64 3062
65 3053
66 3088
67 3200
68 3127
69 3142
70 3070
71 3181
72 3029
73 3170
74 3027
75 3131
1: Target 1

Name:

Terry Bailey

Hill Wyatt J
Schneider Trevor J
Davidson Hayden F
Scott Adam M
Hamilton Brittany J
Duran Dailyn D
Smith Tabitha A
Leong Sheldon R
Hodge Zane M
Zwieg Drew W
Allen Ryan C
Nichols Jordan C
Davis Logan S
Crofts Walter C
Edelman Andreau J
Lewis Janelle K
Bayne Jennifer M
Taylor James J
Mongillo Dominick V
Leseberg Kayleb J
Taylor Shayne L
Nichols Damion P
Huntley Kyle T
Foote Megan N
Ingersoll Kory C

2: Target 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Weston
Carbon
Goshen
Carbon
Goshen
Weston
Lincoln
Goshen
Park
Weston
Albany
Goshen
Fremont
Albany
Fremont
Converse
Goshen
Weston
Laramie
Niobrara
Fremont
Uinta
Campbell
Sheridan
Big Horn
Lincoln

3: Target 3

Scores:

1
54
42
46
42
45
40
49
29
36
46
22
36
51
29
44
26
33
18
21
23
27
20
10
30
26
20

2
36
51
43
52
32
49
15
52
44
9

32
39
37
24
29
32
29
55
29
4

11
5

8

8

21
0

4: Target 4

3

51
50
45
42
47
43
46
55
31
36
61
43
30
34
38
37
37
24
36
42
35
30
30
12
20
31

4
42
39
43
38
45
35
53
23
39
53
29
24
24
51
23
35
30
18
28
37
32
42
38
34
12
20

Total: Bulls:
183

182 1
177 1
174

169 1
167 1
163

159

150 1
144 1
144

142

142

138

134 1
130

129 2
115

114

106

105

97 1
86

84

79

71



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. .22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:22 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Goshen 2059 Howell Alexandra N 259 259 552
2065 Schneider Mickayla A 172 172
2061 King John W 121 121
1047 Allen Amy K 16 16
2 Converse 2042 McGuire Quentin J 281 281 549
2043 Corbett Jacob B 145 145
1028 McGuire Layne P 123 123
3 Laramie 2091 Shults James D 236 236 514
2082 Baker David S 192 192
2085 Jeffres Nolan E 86 86
4 Albany 2011 Hall Holly 190 190 496
2004 Petersen Kyler R 163 163
1003 Petersen Taran M 143 143
5 Campbell 2021 Fenster Jake S 259 259 455
1155 Fleck Tyler D 148 148
2028 Mills Haylie Z 48 48
6 Park 1112  Erickson Skyler D 191 191 445
2118 Emery Thomas L 140 140
2112 Estes Caleb P 114 114
1113 Erickson Morgan R 103 103
E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. .22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Park 3147 Desson August C 312 312 858
3150 Gaspers Katie M 298 298
3148 Christensen Daniel N 248 248
3152 Lozier Cameron M 218 218

2 Sheridan 3169 Georgen Christopher D 325 325 848
3172 Burtis Matthew A 287 287
3167 Powers Gerald R 236 236
3168 Georgen Andrew A 221 221

3 Goshen 3090 Rose TaralJ 343 343 836
3097 Vanier Seth G 316 316
3092 Schneider Trevor J 177 177
3095 Smith Tabitha A 159 159

4 Albany 3013 McPeak Joshua J 293 293 833
3004 McCarty Ashley L 289 289
3001 Meacham Jared L 251 251
3015 Hall Mariah 228 228

5 Fremont 3068 Osborne Thomas M 286 286 738
3076 McCabe Joseph R 239 239
3074 Nichols David C 213 213
3072 Nichols Jordan C 142 142

6 Washakie 3192 Shryack Myste B 299 299 715
3182 Bastida Roman W 220 220
3186 Hall Jessica J 196 196

7 Campbell 3031 Bahnson Brennan R 281 281 700
3033 Gauthier Blair V 217 217
3032 Southworth Dusty D 202 202

8 Weston 3195 Hamilton Tucker W 327 327 700
3201 Bayne Jeremiah L 190 190
3199 Terry Bailey 183 183
3196 Hamilton Brittany J 167 167

9 Carbon 3048 Burton Russell D 264 264 689
3052 Herring Dane A 213 213
3040 Herold Zach P 212 212
3043 Hill Wyatt J 182 182

10 Converse 3054 Nugent Kevin J 297 297 671
3056 Deininger Max S 244 244
3053 Edelman Andreau J 130 130

11 Laramie 3117 Hazelett Mark 283 283 612
3109 Baker Todd A 215 215

El - .22 Pistol



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. .22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
3127 Taylor James J 114 114

El - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total: Bulls:
1 1032 Musselman Hardy P Converse 36 31 27 31 43 32 32 40 272 1
2 1020  Jarrett Matthew N Carbon 39 35 27 26 35 29 37 39 267 1
3 1112 Erickson Skyler D Park 23 35 34 35 41 28 36 33 265 1
4 1003 Petersen Taran M Albany 32 30 29 33 30 27 33 34 248
5 1028 McGuire Layne P Converse 32 37 30 27 34 26 25 36 247
6 1009 Niswender Talena A  Albany 34 35 28 28 32 20 31 30 238
7 1106 Bergstrom Amy Niobrara 30 15 28 29 16 24 23 26 191
8 1146  Smith Ethan D Park 19 22 14 24 23 24 12 27 165 1
9 1079 Merrick Chase G Laramie 36 17 19 13 20 24 20 15 164
10 1128 Porden Spencer O Sheridan 31 25 12 19 25 11 17 23 163
11 1138  Shryack Hoyt Washakie 21 7 28 26 16 17 30 11 156
12 1129  Jairell Chris H Sheridan 10 16 18 16 27 15 26 28 156
13 1077 Jackson Cole M Laramie 12 1 10 25 21 27 28 24 148
14 1052 Howell Kaitlin M Goshen 24 8 20 23 19 12 10 27 143 1
15 1035 McNally David M Crook 24 18 23 18 8 8 14 21 134
16 1017 Knox Jacob "Dylan" D Campbell 17 20 16 15 15 8 27 15 133
17 1014  Thomas Trevor E Campbell 22 8 21 6 26 10 13 22 128
18 1139 Warner Connor M Washakie 23 12 19 24 19 10 15 5 127
19 1034 Delfino Brody D Crook 11 4 12 22 18 21 18 20 126
20 1016 Nichols Dreyson D Campbell 9 13 18 16 11 25 12 14 118
21 1048 Bebo JessicalL Goshen 13 19 8 9 18 18 15 11 111
22 1071 Crouse Jordan A Laramie 0O 4 15 17 19 21 7 20 103
23 1047  Allen Amy K Goshen 6 13 8 18 3 12 23 19 102
24 1130 Bensel Owen K Sheridan 36 7 1 4 21 10 5 9 93
25 1049 Bebo Matthew D Goshen 21 9 10 0 4 23 6 O 73
26 1015 Nichols Dalton C Campbell 14 0 0 7 2 13 12 2 50
27 1055 King Kyle W Goshen 0 151 1 3 0 1 9 30
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4 5: Target 5 6: Target 6
7: Target 7 8: Target 8

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total: Bulls:
1 2115 Gabel Skyler A Park 39 44 39 41 45 36 38 40 322 1
2 2091  Shults James D Laramie 41 40 39 42 41 32 41 38 314
3 2103 Reish Elijah C Natrona 36 36 36 40 39 41 32 39 299
4 2042 McGuire Quentin J Converse 34 32 38 40 35 43 39 35 296 1
5 2011 Hall Holly Albany 40 39 37 37 36 30 40 32 291 3
6 2021 Fenster Jake S Campbell 38 34 39 36 40 31 32 36 286
7 2062 Korell Kylie D Goshen 39 42 39 32 25 33 32 32 274 1
8 2151 Davidson Abbey B Carbon 32 36 46 22 33 30 33 38 270 1
9 2003  Teeter Joshua A Albany 36 39 36 34 39 32 25 28 269 1
10 2035 Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 37 38 28 35 33 27 32 37 267
11 2104  Rutar Kyle Natrona 34 27 26 35 37 31 34 36 260 1
12 2089 Merrick Quinn W Laramie 37 28 37 33 32 33 27 32 259
13 2119 Herd Jaeden J Park 32 38 38 21 30 37 30 31 257
14 2112 Estes Caleb P Park 33 29 31 34 29 23 41 33 253
15 2059 Howell Alexandra N  Goshen 31 28 39 42 35 24 17 35 251
16 2069  Wollert Taylor B Goshen 37 25 17 36 22 32 33 29 231 3
17 2139 Pittman Timothy S Washakie 29 35 32 30 24 14 39 27 230 1
18 2102 Lindgren Robert C Natrona 30 29 39 27 31 18 26 29 229 2
19 2133  Crites Jonathan T Uinta 22 26 35 28 32 26 32 28 229
20 2082 Baker David S Laramie 30 31 17 26 29 32 30 29 224
21 2118 Emery Thomas L Park 23 26 35 33 30 19 29 26 221 1
22 2034 Kerbs Corson A Carbon 28 37 25 34 26 21 32 17 220 1
23 2046 Delfino Anthony T Crook 28 27 33 19 26 20 30 25 208
24 2004 Petersen Kyler R Albany 29 24 11 19 31 30 29 35 208
25 2061 King John W Goshen 21 28 23 33 30 25 19 28 207
26 2051 Toms Delaney G Fremont 25 24 32 31 26 20 13 24 195 1
27 2024  Jacobson Markus E ~ Campbell 21 27 26 17 26 13 23 36 189 1
28 2083 Freeman Dylan Laramie 10 24 31 19 24 20 29 29 186
29 2085  Jeffres Nolan E Laramie 19 24 22 22 26 25 20 19 177
30 2043 Corbett Jacob B Converse 28 18 4 22 21 31 28 20 172
31 2111 Craig Colbee A Park 24 16 19 23 22 31 13 23 171
32 2054 Bartlett Johnathan R Fremont 26 24 24 6 32 17 21 17 167
33 2029  Chitwood Morgan E ~ Campbell 25 18 18 24 23 22 17 18 165
34 2113 Estes Anthony M Park 15 10 20 6 28 36 25 24 164
35 2002 Madden Ean J Albany 20 15 24 24 19 19 23 19 163 1
36 2065  Schneider Mickayla A Goshen 21 13 23 26 18 21 13 24 159
37 2138 Paris Maggie Washakie 14 10 16 5 24 16 34 28 147
38 2153 Price William A Park 19 15 4 23 18 19 21 19 138
39 2132  Taylor Kyle A Uinta 15 14 23 19 34 10 6 13 134
40 2134 Bird Dakota L Uinta 17 14 18 10 21 12 19 9 120
41 2028 Mills Haylie Z Campbell 14 9 12 12 14 21 22 9 113
42 2084  Jackson Wyatt J Laramie 17 5 6 18 16 17 16 13 108
43 2025  Jacobson Joseph (Joeygampbell 11 29 2 2 8 23 12 16 103
44 2053 Lee Jaimie B Fremont 201 7 6 19 14 23 8 98
45 2007  Zwieg Forrest C Albany 17 10 6 7 25 3 11 14 93
46 2126  Trampe Nathan Z Sheridan 8 10 16 3 5 10 9 9 70
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4 5: Target 5 6: Target 6
7: Target 7 8: Target 8

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total: Bulls:
1 3090 Rose Tara J Goshen 42 43 49 42 43 46 44 42 351 2
2 3172 Burtis Matthew A Sheridan 43 43 43 43 44 41 45 44 346 7
3 3097  Vanier Seth G Goshen 43 38 44 41 46 42 44 43 341 1
4 3068 Osborne Thomas M  Fremont 41 45 42 43 40 42 39 41 333 1
5 3055 Nugent Daniel P Converse 44 39 42 41 42 42 42 39 331 4
6 3147 Desson August C Park 45 44 36 39 40 40 42 35 321 3
7 3095  Smith Tabitha A Goshen 40 40 40 35 41 40 44 38 318 1
8 3129  Gilbert Jessen R Lincoln 41 40 37 46 41 36 34 41 316 3
9 3013 McPeak Joshua J Albany 38 38 42 34 48 41 37 36 314 2
10 3180 Adams Cody M Uinta 42 40 34 39 37 40 44 37 313
11 3075 Fossen Collin D Fremont 40 40 40 39 40 41 38 32 310
12 3071 Osborne Mary K Fremont 38 39 40 44 37 38 32 42 310
13 3054 Nugent Kevin J Converse 35 38 39 33 42 41 34 39 301
14 3004  McCarty Ashley L Albany 38 38 29 42 38 35 41 37 298 1
15 3074  Nichols David C Fremont 47 38 35 31 41 39 35 31 297 3
16 3094  Scott Cody D Goshen 43 38 35 34 42 36 33 36 297
17 3148  Christensen Daniel N Park 33 36 40 30 40 37 35 45 296 2
18 3128 Rodenbaugh Dillon B Lincoln 44 31 41 39 36 29 40 35 295
19 3150 Gaspers Katie M Park 40 34 37 39 38 35 37 32 292
20 3158 Drew Seth B Park 31 40 37 39 32 35 34 36 284 2
21 3186 Hall Jessica J Washakie 37 37 40 36 29 35 29 40 283 1
22 3146 Meyers Daniel H Park 33 37 37 35 29 42 30 39 282
23 3117 Hazelett Mark Laramie 39 38 41 27 35 35 35 32 282
24 3001 Meacham Jared L Albany 38 35 36 32 37 38 31 34 281
25 3174 Peterson Tandy B Sublette 36 37 39 36 33 36 33 30 280
26 3015 Hall Mariah Albany 32 39 31 31 42 37 42 24 278
27 3033  Gauthier Blair V Campbell 37 30 38 35 35 37 32 31 275
28 3192  Shryack Myste B Washakie 23 35 36 35 34 39 36 34 272 1
29 3144  Craig Jessee L Park 30 32 35 37 31 36 33 33 267
30 3031 Bahnson Brennan R Campbell 28 34 30 28 35 30 39 38 262
31 3114 Freeman Kinsey M Laramie 41 41 28 34 24 30 31 30 259
32 3006 Niswender Michael J  Albany 32 35 24 37 37 25 34 35 259
33 3072 Nichols Jordan C Fremont 29 35 25 32 33 36 34 34 258
34 3152 Lozier Cameron M Park 24 41 43 25 35 31 29 29 257
35 3143  Craig Stacee J Park 29 30 33 26 35 19 43 37 252 1
36 3168  Georgen Andrew A Sheridan 39 32 29 18 30 26 38 39 251
37 3167 Powers Gerald R Sheridan 22 36 30 27 27 35 32 39 248 1
38 3109 Baker Todd A Laramie 35 30 32 39 24 23 33 32 248 1
39 3088 Lewis Janelle K Goshen 31 24 29 37 38 30 28 30 247
40 3059 Boardman Nathan E  Crook 28 36 30 32 23 40 36 18 243 1
41 3024  Schilt Dylan L Albany 29 30 38 26 25 30 35 29 242
42 3181  Taylor Shayne L Uinta 18 30 34 34 36 31 24 30 237 1
43 3209 Davidson Hayden F  Carbon 31 32 20 33 32 36 23 30 237
44 3069  Cain Terra Fremont 26 27 36 27 25 31 38 27 237
45 3043 Hill Wyatt J Carbon 35 37 21 27 30 26 28 29 233
46 3079 Bartlett Joseph A Fremont 33 19 22 33 31 38 37 16 229
47 3130  Duran Dailyn D Lincoln 37 35 23 24 21 31 28 23 222
48 3052 Herring Dane A Carbon 19 34 31 20 32 27 33 26 222
49 3067 Lee John H Fremont 27 18 34 23 22 34 37 26 221
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4 5: Target 5 6: Target 6

7: Target 7 8: Target 8



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Senior) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

50 3026
51 3014
52 3005
53 3009
54 3091
55 3092
56 3051
57 3142
58 3053
59 3151
60 3010
61 3093
62 3029
63 3170
64 3037
65 3081
1: Target 1

7: Target 7

Name: County:
Kupilik Shane T Albany
Shingleton KC W Albany
Candelaria Kiefer M Albany
Davis Logan S Albany
Ryytty Jason R Goshen
Schneider Trevor J Goshen

Watson Brenda M Carbon
Mongillo Dominick V  Niobrara

Edelman AndreauJ  Converse
Leong Sheldon R Park
Zwieg Drew W Albany
Scott Adam M Goshen
Nichols Damion P Campbell
Huntley Kyle T Sheridan
Mills James P Campbell
Allison Mark R Goshen

2: Target 2 3: Target 3

8: Target 8

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Scores:

1

33
27
23
23
24
19
29
15
24
30
23
16
26
13
13
14

2

23
19
25
23
19
25
26
14
26
15
13
21
14
4

23
16

4: Target 4

3

43
27
36
18
20
25
20
25
26
24
13
15
13
19
18
4

4
27
16
28
22
24
32
24
23
24
17
37
23
25
8

15
2

5

10
35
21
28
37
29
28
24
31
10
17
29
14
25
9

13

6

29
24
19
24
27
17
25
34
15
26
18
18
11
17
23
24

7
18
27
25
34
28
15
22
26
21
27
21
24
11
20
9

12

5: Target 5

7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 2

8

38
32
29
25
16
31
17
28
17
29
20

11
12
5

24

Total: Bulls:
221
207
206
197
195
193
191
189
184
178
162
146
125
118
115
109

6: Target 6



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Park 2115 Gabel Skyler A 322 322 844
1112 Erickson Skyler D 265 265
2119 Herd Jaeden J 257 257
2112 Estes Caleb P 253 253

2 Converse 2042 McGuire Quentin J 296 296 815
1032 Musselman Hardy P 272 272
1028 McGuire Layne P 247 247
2043 Corbett Jacob B 172 172

3 Albany 2011 Hall Holly 291 291 808
2003 Teeter Joshua A 269 269
1003 Petersen Taran M 248 248
2002 Madden EanJ 163 163

4 Natrona 2103 Reish Elijjah C 299 299 788
2104 Rutar Kyle 260 260
2102 Lindgren Robert C 229 229

5 Goshen 2062 Korell Kylie D 274 274 756
2059 Howell Alexandra N 251 251
2069 Wollert Taylor B 231 231
2061 King John W 207 207

6 Carbon 1020 Jarrett Matthew N 267 267 754
2035 Jarrett Lucas A 267 267
2034 Kerbs Corson A 220 220

7 Campbell 2021 Fenster Jake S 286 286 640
2024 Jacobson Markus E 189 189
2029 Chitwood Morgan E 165 165
2025 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) T103 103

8 Laramie 2091 Shults James D 314 314 639
2085 Jeffres Nolan E 177 177
1077 Jackson Cole M 148 148
2084 Jackson Wyatt J 108 108

9 Washakie 2139 Pittman Timothy S 230 230 533
1138 Shryack Hoyt 156 156
2138 Paris Maggie 147 147
1139 Warner Connor M 127 127

10 Fremont 2051 Toms Delaney G 195 195 460
2054 Bartlett Johnathan R 167 167
2053 Lee Jaimie B 98 98

11 Sheridan 1128 Porden Spencer O 163 163 412
1129 Jairell Chris H 156 156

E1 - Air Pistol



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Jr. Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1130 Bensel Owen K 93 93
2126 Trampe Nathan Z 70 70
12 Niobrara 1106 Bergstrom Amy 191 191 191
E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Sr. Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/16/2007 12:11:23 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Goshen 3090 Rose TaraJ 351 351 1010
3097 Vanier Seth G 341 341
3095 Smith Tabitha A 318 318
3088 Lewis Janelle K 247 247

2 Fremont 3068 Osborne Thomas M 333 333 953
3075 Fossen Collin D 310 310
3071 Osborne Mary K 310 310
3074 Nichols David C 297 297

3 Park 3147 Desson August C 321 321 895
3150 Gaspers Katie M 292 292
3146 Meyers Daniel H 282 282
3144 Craig Jessee L 267 267

4 Albany 3013 McPeak Joshua J 314 314 893
3004 McCarty Ashley L 298 298
3001 Meacham Jared L 281 281
3015 Hall Mariah 278 278

5 Sheridan 3172 Burtis Matthew A 346 346 845
3168 Georgen Andrew A 251 251
3167 Powers Gerald R 248 248

6 Lincoln 3129 Gilbert Jessen R 316 316 833
3128 Rodenbaugh Dillon B 295 295
3130 Duran Dailyn D 222 222

7 Converse 3055 Nugent Daniel P 331 331 816
3054 Nugent Kevin J 301 301
3053 Edelman Andreau J 184 184

8 Laramie 3117 Hazelett Mark 282 282 789
3114 Freeman Kinsey M 259 259
3109 Baker Todd A 248 248

9 Campbell 3033 Gauthier Blair V 275 275 662
3031 Bahnson Brennan R 262 262
3029 Nichols Damion P 125 125
3037 Mills James P 115 115

10 Carbon 3043 Hill Wyatt J 233 233 646
3052 Herring Dane A 222 222
3051 Watson Brenda M 191 191

E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Outdoor Skills (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 1017
2 1120
3 1002
4 1112
5 1005
6 1004
7 1146
8 1134
9 1117
10 1013
11 1028
12 1001
13 1092
14 1014
15 1138
16 1119
17 1042
18 1113
19 1020
20 1105
21 1080
22 1054
23 1037
24 1074
25 1071
26 1114
27 1048
28 1148
29 1100
30 1143
31 1033
32 1008
33 1031
34 1158
35 1063
36 1144
37 1068
38 1059
39 1050
40 1115
41 1035
42 1118
43 1155
44 1016
45 1139
46 1057
47 1101
48 1047
49 1030

1: Ethics & Safety

Name:

County:

Knox Jacob "Dylan" D Campbell

Flowers Eisaac C
Madden Tabitha J
Erickson Skyler D
Runner J. Cale
Reed Joshua S
Smith Ethan D

Schamber Brookely A

Flowers Gareth G
Dagsen Tyrell V
McGuire Layne P
Egge Garrett J
Jeffres Kyle J
Thomas Trevor E
Shryack Hoyt
Higgins John E
Osborne Hank A
Erickson Morgan R
Jarrett Matthew N
Bruegger Jessica J
Norman Wyatt C
Keeran Sarandon N
Nettles Brahm A
Fox Kyle A

Crouse Jordan A
Loberg Rebekah G
Bebo Jessica L
Reynolds Averi Q
Reish Emily A
Gordon Wade D
Jackson Spenzer K
Cossairt Owen
Miller Kyle P
Marchant Ashten L
Walker Todd A
Neate Robert A
Ellingrod Sara M
Stees Trista J
Feagler Sean B
Aguirre Alex A
McNally David M
Higgins Livia U
Fleck Tyler D
Nichols Dreyson D
Warner Connor M
Randall Kenneth J
Holscher Marcus K
Allen Amy K

Blackburn Brendan R

2: Survival

Park
Albany
Park
Albany
Albany
Park
Sublette
Park
Campbell
Converse
Albany
Laramie
Campbell
Washakie
Park
Fremont
Park
Carbon
Niobrara
Laramie
Goshen
Fremont
Laramie
Laramie
Park
Goshen
Natrona
Natrona
Weston
Converse
Albany
Converse
Weston
Goshen
Weston
Johnson
Goshen
Goshen
Park
Crook
Park
Campbell
Campbell
Washakie
Goshen
Natrona
Goshen
Converse

3: Wildlife ID

Scores:

1

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
50
50
50
50

2

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
50

4: Campass Wheel

3

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
40
50
40
50
50
50
50
40
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
40

4

25
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
25
25
25
15
25
25
25
25
20
20
25
20
15
15
15
20
15
15
25
5

5

5

10
15
5

15
10
5

0

0

10
0

g O O O U

5

23
28
22
21
21
21
20
23
23
16
15
14
23
13
12
12
11
15
14
7

12
17
17
16
16
24
13
12
21
20
20
14
18
17
7

10
15
20
20
9

17
15
14

5: Distance Estimation

Total:

198
198
197
196
196
196
195
193
193
191
190
189
188
188
187
187
186
185
184
182
182
182
182
181
181
179
178
177
176
175
175
174
173
172
172
170
170
170
170
169
167
165
164
162
161
160
159
151
151

Bulls:



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Outdoor Skills (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

1: Ethics & Safety

ID:

1111
1055
1149
1116
1121
1049
1094
1095
1099
1029
1140
1128
1077

Name:

Craig Lexee C

King Kyle W
Despain Logan C
Estes Benjamen R
Banning Tyler J
Bebo Matthew D
Carlson Clay M
Carlson Samantha K
Leinonen Tyler R
Bradshaw Weston C
Warner Taylor A
Porden Spencer O
Jackson Cole M

2: Survival

County:
Park
Goshen
Albany
Park
Park
Goshen
Natrona
Natrona
Natrona
Converse
Washakie
Sheridan
Laramie

3: Wildlife ID

Scores:

1

50
30
50
50
50
50

2 3

50 30
50 50
5 50
5 50
50 O

15 50

4: Campass Wheel

4
5

20
20
20
0

5
9
9
13
13
17
16
26
22

5: Distance Estimation

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total: Bulls:
144
139
138
138
137
131
26
22
8

8



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Outdoor Skills (Intermediate) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

1 2104
2 2048
3 2103
4 2045
5 2027
6 2085
7 2091
8 2003
9 2129
10 2035
11 2134
12 2002
13 2113
14 2144
15 2142
16 2016
17 2060
18 2021
19 2015
20 2112
21 2120
22 2106
23 2133
24 2043
25 2146
26 2098
27 2068
28 2115
29 2010
30 2004
31 2132
32 2125
33 2153
34 2130
35 2082
36 2067
37 2061
38 2040
39 2094
40 2034
41 2024
42 2058
43 2096
44 2064
45 2079
46 2014
47 2108
48 2118
49 2111

1: Ethics & Safety

Name:

Rutar Kyle
Nettles Reed N
Reish Elijah C
Mitchell Garrett S

County:

Natrona
Fremont
Natrona
Converse

Barlow Elizabeth "Kate ®mpbell

Jeffres Nolan E
Shults James D
Teeter Joshua A
Wadsworth Nicole A
Jarrett Lucas A
Bird Dakota L
Madden Ean J
Estes Anthony M
Tavegia Taylor B
Gordon Billie J
Nottage Ashlen A
Keeran Aleighica A
Fenster Jake S
Parsons Codey N
Estes Caleb P
Flowers Wilson J
Taucher Zoey J
Crites Jonathan T
Corbett Jacob B
Hiser Seth A
Wolfley Tyler J.
White Bear Ramon T
Gabel Skyler A
Runner Jordan M
Petersen Kyler R
Taylor Kyle A
Jairell Aspen L
Price William A
Colton Baylee E
Baker David S
Stees Colton J
King John W
Burton Rebecca M
Wright Colton M
Kerbs Corson A
Jacobson Markus E

Laramie
Laramie
Albany
Sublette
Carbon
Uinta
Albany
Park
Weston
Weston
Albany
Goshen
Campbell
Albany
Park
Park
Natrona
Uinta
Converse
Weston
Lincoln
Goshen
Park
Albany
Albany
Uinta
Sheridan
Park
Sublette
Laramie
Goshen
Goshen
Carbon
Laramie
Carbon
Campbell

Bloodgood Madison M Goshen

Duran Wyatt W
Randall Brittany M
Bostron Cole T
Wood William J
Starkey Sami J
Emery Thomas L
Craig Colbee A

2: Survival

Lincoln
Goshen
Laramie
Albany
Niobrara
Park
Park

3: Wildlife ID

Scores:

1

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
45
50
45
50
50
45
50
50
45
50
45
45
50
45
45
50
50
50
50
50
45
50
45
50
50
45
50
50
45
50
50
50
50
40
50
50
40
50
45

2

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
45
45
50
40
50
40
40
50
50
45
45
50
40
50
45
40
50
50
50
50
50
45
45
40
50
40
50
40
45
40
45
45
40
50
30
35
50
45

4: Campass Wheel

3

50
50
50
45
45
45
50
40
45
50
40
45
45
40
50
45
40
40
35
40
35
40
30
35
35
50
40
45
35
40
35
35
25
25
30
40
40
45
30
45
35
40
35
35
35
30
45
35
35

4

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
15
25
25
25
25
20
25
25
25
25
10
25
25
15
25
10
0

15
5

20
5

15
5

20
20
20
5

20
0

20

10
10
10
25
5
25
15
0
5

5

30
25
24
27
25
24
17
27
21
26
28
18
20
13
18
11
17
17
17
21
20
15
23
23
26
21
21
15
9

18
17
22
26
20
20
19
9

14
23
18
21
9

13
13
12
17
16
14
18
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5: Distance Estimation

Total:

205
200
199
197
195
194
192
192
191
186
183
183
180
178
178
176
172
172
172
171
170
170
168
168
166
166
166
165
164
163
162
162
161
160
160
159
159
159
158
158
156
154
153
153
152
152
151
149
148
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Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

1: Ethics & Safety

ID:

2025
2042
2092
2028
2069
2122
2124
2139
2117
2105
2009
2065
2081
2054

Name: County:
Jacobson Joseph (Joeygdmpbell
McGuire Quentin J Converse

Starr Conner T Laramie
Mills Haylie Z Campbell
Wollert Taylor B Goshen
Thorson Katelyn J Platte
Huntley Wyatt J Sheridan

Pittman Timothy S Washakie
Longbottom Jerry M Park

Smith Alix J Natrona
Reed Brittney L Albany

Schneider Mickayla A Goshen
Burkett Austin T Laramie

Bartlett Johnathan R Fremont

2: Survival 3: Wildlife ID

Scores:

1

45
45
50
40
50
45
45
30
45
45
45
35

2

40
40
45
50
50
45
40
50
45
45
40
30

4: Campass Wheel

3 4
30 25
50 0
15 10
35

30 0
40 O
35

40 O
20

20 20
20 10
25 0

5
7
11
22
17
9
7
15
13
23

16
16

5: Distance Estimation

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total: Bulls:
147
146
142
142
139
137
135
133
133
130
123
98
21
16
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Rank: ID:

1 3199
2 3198
3 3068
4 3097
5 3078
6 3064
7 3048
8 3185
9 3169
10 3187
11 3007
12 3180
13 3131
14 3060
15 3145
16 3058
17 3015
18 3016
19 3075
20 3056
21 3055
22 3004
23 3161
24 3119
25 3117
26 3033
27 3118
28 3192
29 3144
30 3024
31 3001
32 3143
33 3152
34 3094
35 3120
36 3156
37 3113
38 3089
39 3054
40 3092
41 3037
42 3125
43 3088
44 3062
45 3053
46 3098
47 3195
48 3181
49 3168

1: Ethics & Safety

Name:

Terry Bailey

Terry Juliann M
Osborne Thomas M
Vanier Seth G
Crofts Paul A
Baltes Andrew D
Burton Russell D
Giudice Jerome S

County:

Weston
Weston
Fremont
Goshen
Fremont
Fremont
Carbon
Washakie

Georgen Christopher DSheridan

Lentsch Zach M
Teeter Adam J
Adams Cody M
Ingersoll Kory C
McNally Nathan A
Flowers Zane R
Graham Joshua J
Hall Mariah
Talbott Jaymes C
Fossen Collin D
Deininger Max S
Nugent Daniel P
McCarty Ashley L
Banning Sara L
Londe David W
Hazelett Mark
Gauthier Blair V
Kubik Bradley M
Shryack Myste B
Craig Jessee L
Schilt Dylan L
Meacham Jared L
Craig Stacee J
Lozier Cameron M
Scott Cody D
Londe Michelle A
Higgins Eliza R
Fisher Lukas G
Rader Evan W
Nugent Kevin J
Schneider Trevor J
Mills James P
Nelson Dalton A
Lewis Janelle K
Crofts Walter C
Edelman Andreau J
Wells John T
Hamilton Tucker W
Taylor Shayne L
Georgen Andrew A

2: Survival

Washakie
Albany
Uinta
Lincoln
Crook
Park
Converse
Albany
Albany
Fremont
Converse
Converse
Albany
Park
Laramie
Laramie
Campbell
Laramie
Washakie
Park
Albany
Albany
Park
Park
Goshen
Laramie
Park
Laramie
Goshen
Converse
Goshen
Campbell
Laramie
Goshen
Fremont
Converse
Goshen
Weston
Uinta
Sheridan

3: Wildlife ID

Scores:

1

40
50
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
45
45
35
45
45
40
45
50
45
35
50
50
50
40
50
45
45
50
40
50
45
40
45
50
25
45
30
45
45
50
45
35
40
45
45
45
40
45
50

2

45
40
40
50
40
35
45
40
40
40
45
40
45
40
35
45
40
45
35
40
35
40
45
45
40
40
50
50
30
35
45
45
45
35
45
40
45
45
40
45
40
35
40
45
45
45
35
35
30

4: Campass Wheel

3

45
45
35
30
35
45
45
30
30
25
25
25
30
25
30
30
25
35
25
30
20
20
25
25
15
15
10
15
25
15
25
20
5

20
25
20
15
20
15
10
5

15
15
10
20
10
25
15
25

4

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
5

25
25
25
20
20
25
10
25
15
25
25
25
25
5

15
25
20
0

5

29
23
28
23
23
17
6

21
19
21
21
24
23
23
22
16
21
22
21
21
26
16
5

15
20
25
19
6

26
21
26
15
21
10
24
13
23
18
12
16
21
25
13
8

18
17
6

16
26

5: Distance Estimation

Total:

184
183
173
173
168
167
166
166
164
161
161
159
158
158
157
156
156
152
151
151
151
151
150
150
150
150
149
146
146
146
146
145
141
140
139
138
138
138
137
136
136
135
133
133
133
132
131
131
131

Bulls:
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Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

1: Ethics & Safety

ID:

3149
3080
3002
3009
3091
3010
3172
3109
3071
3021
3170
3130
3014
3006
3072
3138
3087
3167
3107
3186
3123
3026
3086
3061
3142
3196
3081
3093
3079
3194
3095
3027

Name: County:
Dietz Christina M Park
Allen Ryan C Goshen
Hamilton lan S Albany
Davis Logan S Albany
Ryytty Jason R Goshen
Zwieg Drew W Albany
Burtis Matthew A Sheridan
Baker Todd A Laramie
Osborne Mary K Fremont
Lund Leslie A Albany
Huntley Kyle T Sheridan
Duran Dailyn D Lincoln
Shingleton KC W Albany
Niswender Michael J  Albany
Nichols Jordan C Fremont
Stretesky Joel L Natrona
Herbst Brandt Goshen
Powers Gerald R Sheridan

Ellingrod Lorianne M Johnson
Hall Jessica J Washakie
Mistarka Chance P Laramie

Kupilik Shane T Albany
Herbst Blake R Goshen
Nettles Jared D Fremont

Mongillo Dominick V. Niobrara
Hamilton Brittany J Weston

Allison Mark R Goshen
Scott Adam M Goshen
Bartlett Joseph A Fremont
White Josh T Washakie
Smith Tabitha A Goshen
Foote Megan N Big Horn

2: Survival 3: Wildlife ID

Scores:

1

40
45
40
35
35
45
45
50
35
45
50
35
30
35
40
35
45
45
35
40
30
40
35
35
20
40
35
25

2
40
45
45
40
40
35
30
45
40
40
35
35
40
40
40
40
40
40
35
40
35
35
35
10
25
40
40
20

4: Campass Wheel

3

15
10
15
20
20
15
25
10
10
20
20
10
25
15
20
5

20
15
5

15
5

15
20
30
20
15
10
5

4
25
5

15
25
10
20
5

25

20

20

25

20

15

25
25

10

5

11
26
16
10
24
12
20
20
14
19
18
23
23
12
16
13
7

11
16
15
25
20
11
5

10

18
21

5: Distance Estimation

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total: Bulls:
131
131
131
130
129
127
125
125
124
124
123
123
123
122
121
118
117
116
111
110
110
110
106
105
100
95
92
78
21
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